
In an emergency requiring public evacuation, 
regular bus routes will be used to provide  

transportation to emergency shelters. Pickups will 
be made at any designated bus stop.

En una emergencia que pida la evacuacion del 
publico, las rutas normales seran utilizadas para 

proveer transportacion a los asilos de emergencia. 
En caso de emergencia Votran podra recoger 
personas en todas las paradas designadas.

Travel tips
1 EXACT FARE

When boarding always have exact change ready with proper ID card. 
Operators are not allowed to make change, handle or deposit fares.

2 REDUCED FARE
If you qualify for reduced fares, have your U.S. Medicare, proof of 
age or Votran ID card ready.

3 SMOKING, EATING AND DRINKING
Extinguish your cigarettes and finish your food and soft drink before 
boarding. All are prohibited. This includes electronic smoking devices.

4 GETTING ON BUS
When you have arrived at the street location where you need to 
catch the bus, stand near a designated stop or where there is no 
sign, stand at the far side of the intersection, not the near side. The 
bus will not stop in midblock. Watch for your bus to determine the 
correct route number before signaling the operator to stop. Signal 
the bus operator by raising your hand.

5 GETTING OFF BUS
When you get within a block of your destination, signal the operator 
to stop by pushing the yellow strip next to the window or by pulling 
the cord. Stay seated until the bus comes to a complete stop, then 
move to the rear of the bus to exit. Wait until the green light above 
the door signals you to push the vertical bars.

6 PET CARRIERS ON BUS
Small dogs or cats may ride Votran provided they are in a pet carrier. 
Pet carriers will need to fit between the riders feet or in the rider’s 
lap. Pet carriers may not block the aisle nor be placed in a seat. Small 
dogs that exhibit excessive barking or aggression will be asked to 
leave the bus.

7 BAGGAGE AND STROLLERS
You may carry on items that can be safely stowed on board once 
you are seated. Due to safety regulations Votran is unable to permit 
items such as bicycles, surf boards, or any article that will block the 
aisles. Bike racks are provided on the exterior of all buses. Strollers 
must be folded prior to boarding the bus.

8 NO SHOES, NO SHIRT, NO SERVICE!

9 HOLIDAYS
Votran routes operate on a Sunday schedule for New Years Day, 
Memorial Day, July 4th, Labor Day, Thanksgiving Day and Christmas 
Day. No West Volusia transit service on holidays. Log into our website 
at www.votran.org for more details.

10 HAVE A COMMENT, MISUNDERSTANDING OR 
COMMENDATION?
Should you wish to make a comment, outline a misunderstanding or 
commendation of an employee, please contact our office at 386-
943-7033. Please note the bus route, bus number, time of day and 
location involved in the matter. You also may describe it in writing 
and mail it to Votran, 950 Big Tree Rd., South Daytona, FL 32119, or 
report it through our website www.votran.org.

11 UNFORESEEN EVENTS WILL DELAY OR DETOUR BUSES. 

SCHEDULE IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
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11:00 11:08 11:13 11:17

EAST/SOUTHEAST 
VOLUSIA COUNTY
Area Bus Service Guide

For Greater Daytona Beach Area, 
New Smyrna Beach and Edgewater

Daytona Beach Area Night and Sunday/Holiday Bus ServiceSoutheast Volusia Bus Service Points of Interest Served by Votran

Night Bus Service Sunday/Holiday Bus Service

•	All times shown in bold are p.m. trips.
•	All trips shown in  do not operate on Saturdays.
•	All trips shown in  operate on Saturdays only.

	 40	 Southeast Connector
MON-SAT:	� Northbound towards 

Nova/Dunlawton
MON-SAT:	� Southbound towards 

New Smyrna Beach
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6:44 6:51 6:58 7:09
7:44 7:51 7:58 8:09
8:44 8:51 8:58 9:09
9:44 9:51 9:58 10:09
10:44 10:51 10:58 11:09
11:44 11:51 11:58 12:09
12:44 12:51 12:58 1:09
1:44 1:51 1:58 2:09
2:44 2:51 2:58 3:09
3:44 3:51 3:58 4:09
4:44 4:51 4:58 5:09
5:44 5:51 5:58 6:09
6:44 6:50 6:56

Sw
al

lo
w

ta
il 

Dr
/

Vi
lla

ge
 T

ra
il

U.
S.

 1
/

Du
nl

aw
to

n

U.
S.

 1
/N

ov
a

U.
S.

 1
/

In
du

st
ria

l P
ar

k

Ju
lia

 S
t/

Sa
m

s 
Av

e

6:28 6:33 6:39 6:43
7:16 7:22 7:29 7:36 7:43
8:16 8:22 8:29 8:36 8:43
9:16 9:22 9:29 9:36 9:43

10:16 10:22 10:29 10:36 10:43
11:16 11:22 11:29 11:36 11:43
12:16 12:22 12:29 12:36 12:43

1:16 1:22 1:29 1:36 1:43
2:16 2:22 2:29 2:36 2:43
3:16 3:22 3:29 3:36 3:43
4:16 4:22 4:29 4:36 4:43
5:16 5:22 5:29 5:36 5:43
6:16 6:22 6:29 6:36 6:43

	 42	 FLEX Beachside
MON-SAT: Julia & Sams to 
Indian River Plaza
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	 6:47 	 6:55 	 7:43
	 7:47 	 7:55 	 8:43
	 8:47 	 8:55 	 9:43
	 9:47 	 9:55 	 10:43
	 10:47 	 10:55 	 11:43
	 11:47 	 11:55 	 12:43
	 12:47 	 12:55 	 1:43
	 1:47 	 1:55 	 2:43
	 2:47 	 2:55 	 3:43
	 3:47 	 3:55 	 4:43
	 4:47 	 4:55 	 5:43
	 5:47 	 5:55 	 6:43
DOES NOT OPERATE ON HOLIDAYS.

	 41	 FLEX Edgewater
MON-SAT: Julia & Sams to  
Edgewater
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6:47 7:07 7:17
7:17 7:37 8:07
8:17 8:37 9:07
9:17 9:37 10:07

10:17 10:37 11:07
11:17 11:37 12:07
12:17 12:37 1:07

1:17 1:37 2:07
2:17 2:37 3:07
3:17 3:37 4:07
4:17 4:37 5:07
5:17 5:37 6:07
6:17 6:37 6:46

First and last trips do not serve Oak Hill.
El primer y último viaje no irán a Oak Hill

DOES NOT OPERATE ON HOLIDAYS.

DOES NOT OPERATE ON HOLIDAYS.

	 43	 FLEX Mainland
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	 6:47 	 7:13 	 7:43
	 7:47 	 8:13 	 8:43
	 8:47 	 9:13 	 9:43
	 9:47 	 10:13 	 10:43
	 10:47 	 11:13 	 11:43
	 11:47 	 12:13 	 12:43
	 12:47 	 1:13 	 1:43
	 1:47 	 2:13 	 2:43
	 2:47 	 3:13 	 3:43
	 3:47 	 4:13 	 4:43
	 4:47 	 5:13 	 5:43
	 5:47 	 6:13 	 6:43

MON-SAT: Julia & Sams to
NSB Regional Shopping Center

Flex 41, Flex 42, Flex 43 and Flex 44
Service is available in New Smyrna Beach on the beachside and mainland. Flex Service connects 
with Votran Route 40 at the Julia and Sams Connection Point in Downtown New Smyrna Beach.  
Reservations are required for trips and will be scheduled “first come, first served”. For more 
information on FLEX Service contact Votran at 386-424-6800 or on the web at votran.org.

NOTE: ALL BUSES EQUIPPED WITH
WHEELCHAIR RAMPS AND BIKE RACKS.

•	 All times shown in bold are p.m. trips.

	� Night Service buses do not operate New Year’s Day, Memorial Day, July 4th, 
Labor Day, Thanksgiving Day and Christmas Day.

Fold here and turn over to view Night and Sunday service
schedules together with Daytona Beach map on reverse side.

SCHEDULE IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE 

SCHEDULE IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE 

	 1	 Granada
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7:00 7:09 7:17 7:24
8:00 8:09 8:17 8:24
9:00 9:09 9:17 9:24

10:00 10:09 10:17 10:24
11:00 11:09 11:17 11:24
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7:24 7:32 7:41 7:50
8:24 8:32 8:41 8:50
9:24 9:32 9:41 9:50
10:24 10:32 10:41 10:50
11:24 11:32 11:41 11:50

NIGHT (MON-SAT):
Departs Gate R to Granada/U.S. 1

NIGHT (MON-SAT):
Arrives Gate U to ITF

* Last northbound trip turns around via Vining Ct. to Granada.
* El último viaje hacia el norte se da la vuelta por Vining Ct. a Granada.

	 4	 South Ridgewood
NIGHT (MON-SAT):
Departs Gate P to Dunlawton

NIGHT (MON-SAT):
Arrives Gate S to TP 3

Tr
an

sf
er

 
Pl

az
a 

3

U.
S.

 1
/ 

Be
vi

lle

Su
ns

hi
ne

 
Pa

rk

U.
S.

 1
/

Du
nl

aw
to

n

7:00 7:12 7:17 7:23
8:00 8:12 8:17 8:23
9:00 9:12 9:17 9:23
10:00 10:12 10:17 10:23
11:00 11:12 11:17 11:23
12:00 12:12 -:- -:-

U.
S.

 1
/

Du
nl

aw
to

n

Su
ns

hi
ne

 
Pa

rk

U.
S.

 1
/ 

Be
vi

lle

Tr
an

sf
er

 
Pl

az
a 

3

7:23 7:29 7:31 7:43
8:23 8:29 8:31 8:43
9:23 9:29 9:31 9:43
10:23 10:29 10:31 10:43
11:23 11:29 11:31 11:43

	 10	 Medical Center
NIGHT (MON-SAT):
Departs Gate S to Volusia Mall

NIGHT (MON-SAT):
Arrives Gate P to TP 4
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7:23 7:27 7:31 7:38 7:45
8:23 8:27 8:31 8:38 8:45
9:23 9:27 9:31 9:38 9:45
10:23 10:27 10:31 10:38 10:45
11:23 11:27 11:31 11:38 11:45

* �At 10:16 and 11:16 p.m., bus continues on Dunn Ave. to Bill France Boulevard. 
It does not serve the Volusia Mall.

* �A las 10:16 y 11:16 p.m., el autobús continúa en Dunn Ave., hacia Bill France Boulevard. No presta 
servicios al Centro Comercial de Volusia Mall.

	 11	 Mason Ave/Flea Market/Tanger Outlets
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NIGHT (MON-FRI):
Departs Gate V to Tanger Outlets
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8:00 8:12 8:23
9:00 9:12 9:23

NIGHT (SAT):
Departs Gate V to Tanger Outlets

NIGHT (MON-FRI):
Arrives Gate V to ITF

NIGHT (SAT):
Arrives Gate V to ITF
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9:30 9:44 9:58

NIGHT (MON-SAT):
Departs Gate T to Walmart

NIGHT (MON-SAT):
Arrives Gate Q to ITF

	 15	 Orange Avenue
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7:21 7:31 7:39 7:44
8:21 8:31 8:39 8:44
9:21 9:31 9:39 9:44
10:21 10:31 10:39 10:44
11:21 11:31 11:39 11:44

	 17	 South Atlantic

	 17	 South Atlantic

NIGHT (MON-SAT):
Departs Gate U
to Dunlawton/U.S. 1

NIGHT (MON-SAT):
Arrives Gate R to TP 5
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7:25 7:32 7:45
8:25 8:32 8:45
9:25 9:32 9:45
10:25 10:32 10:45
11:25 11:32 11:45

	 1	 Granada
SUNDAY & HOLIDAY:
Departs Gate R to Granada/U.S. 1

SUNDAY & HOLIDAY:
Arrives Gate U to TP 5
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7:00 7:09 7:17 7:24
8:00 8:09 8:17 8:24
9:00 9:09 9:17 9:24
10:00 10:09 10:17 10:24
11:00 11:09 11:17 11:24
12:00 12:09 12:17 12:24
1:00 1:09 1:17 1:24
2:00 2:09 2:17 2:24
3:00 3:09 3:17 3:24
4:00 4:09 4:17 4:24
5:00 5:09 5:17 5:24
6:00 6:09 6:17 6:24
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7:24 7:32 7:41 7:50
8:24 8:32 8:41 8:50
9:24 9:32 9:41 9:50
10:24 10:32 10:41 10:50
11:24 11:32 11:41 11:50
12:24 12:32 12:41 12:50
1:24 1:32 1:41 1:50
2:24 2:32 2:41 2:50
3:24 3:32 3:41 3:50
4:24 4:32 4:41 4:50
5:24 5:32 5:41 5:50
6:24 6:32 6:41 6:50

* Last northbound trip turns around via Vining Ct. to Granada.
* El último viaje hacia el norte se da la vuelta por Vining Ct. a Granada.

	 3	 North Ridgewood
SUNDAY & HOLIDAY:
Departs Gate Q to Granada

SUNDAY & HOLIDAY:
Arrives Gate T to TP 4
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8:00 8:10 8:15 8:19
9:00 9:10 9:15 9:19
10:00 10:10 10:15 10:19
11:00 11:10 11:15 11:19
12:00 12:10 12:15 12:19
1:00 1:10 1:15 1:19
2:00 2:10 2:15 2:19
3:00 3:10 3:15 3:19
4:00 4:10 4:15 4:19
5:00 5:10 5:15 5:19
6:00 6:10 6:15 6:19
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7:19 7:24 7:30 7:38
8:19 8:24 8:30 8:38
9:19 9:24 9:30 9:38
10:19 10:24 10:30 10:38
11:19 11:24 11:30 11:38
12:19 12:24 12:30 12:38
1:19 1:24 1:30 1:38
2:19 2:24 2:30 2:38
3:19 3:24 3:30 3:38
4:19 4:24 4:30 4:38
5:19 5:24 5:30 5:38
6:19 6:24 6:30 6:38

* Last trip at 6:45 p.m. continues south on U.S. 1 to Beville.
* El ultimo viaje de las 6:45 p.m. continúa al Sur en U.S.1 hacia Beville.

* Trip begins at US 1/Big Tree Rd at 6:42.
* El viaje comienza en US 1/Big Tree Road a las 6:42 am.

	 4	 South Ridgewood
SUNDAY & HOLIDAY:
Departs Gate P to Dunlawton

SUNDAY & HOLIDAY:
Arrives Gate S to ITF
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9:00 9:09 9:14 9:20
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11:00 11:09 11:14 11:20
12:00 12:09 12:14 12:20
1:00 1:09 1:14 1:20
2:00 2:09 2:14 2:20
3:00 3:09 3:14 3:20
4:00 4:09 4:14 4:20
5:00 5:09 5:14 5:20
6:00 6:09 -:- -:-
6:46 6:55 -:- -:-
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-:- -:- 6:42 6:52
7:20 7:26 7:30 7:40
8:20 8:26 8:30 8:40
9:20 9:26 9:30 9:40
10:20 10:26 10:30 10:40
11:20 11:26 11:30 11:40
12:20 12:26 12:30 12:40
1:20 1:26 1:30 1:40
2:20 2:26 2:30 2:40
3:20 3:26 3:30 3:40
4:20 4:26 4:30 4:40
5:20 5:26 5:30 5:40

	 10	 Bethune/Dunn
SUNDAY & HOLIDAY: Departs Gate S to Volusia Mall
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-:- -:- -:- -:- -:- -:- -:- 7:02 7:12
7:00 7:07 7:14 7:18 7:24 7:33 -:- -:- 7:56
8:00 8:07 8:14 8:18 8:24 8:33 8:46 -:- 8:56
9:00 9:07 9:14 9:18 9:24 9:33 9:46 -:- 9:56
10:00 10:07 10:14 10:18 10:24 10:33 10:46 -:- 10:56
11:00 11:07 11:14 11:18 11:24 11:33 11:46 -:- 11:56
12:00 12:07 12:14 12:18 12:24 12:33 12:46 -:- 12:56
1:00 1:07 1:14 1:18 1:24 1:33 1:46 -:- 1:56
2:00 2:07 2:14 2:18 2:24 2:33 2:46 -:- 2:56
3:00 3:07 3:14 3:18 3:24 3:33 3:46 -:- 3:56
4:00 4:07 4:14 4:18 4:24 4:33 4:46 -:- 4:56
5:00 5:07 5:14 5:18 5:24 5:33 5:46 -:- 5:56
6:00 6:07 6:15 -:- -:- -:- -:- -:- -:-

* Bus only goes inside the Flea Market between 8:00 a.m. and 5:00 p.m.
* El autobús entra en el Flea Market entre 8:00 a.m. y 5:00 p.m.

SUNDAY & HOLIDAY: Arrives Gate P to TP 4
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-:- -:- -:- -:- -:- 6:40 6:43 6:50
7:12 -:- 7:22 7:28 7:34 7:36 7:40 7:47
8:02 8:12 8:16 8:21 8:26 8:28 8:32 8:39
9:02 9:12 9:16 9:21 9:26 9:28 9:32 9:39
10:02 10:12 10:16 10:21 10:26 10:28 10:32 10:39
11:02 11:12 11:16 11:21 11:26 11:28 11:32 11:39
12:02 12:12 12:16 12:21 12:26 12:28 12:32 12:39
1:02 1:12 1:16 1:21 1:26 1:28 1:32 1:39
2:02 2:12 2:16 2:21 2:26 2:28 2:32 2:39
3:02 3:12 3:16 3:21 3:26 3:28 3:32 3:39
4:02 4:12 4:16 4:21 4:26 4:28 4:32 4:39
5:02 -:- 5:16 5:21 5:26 5:28 5:32 5:39
5:56 -:- 6:09 6:14 6:19 6:21 6:25 6:32

** The first and last two Eastbound trips stay on International Speedway at Tomoka Farms Rd.
** Los primeros y últimos dos viajes v  an por International Speedway a Tomoka Farms Rd.

	 15	 Orange Avenue
SUNDAY & HOLIDAY:
Departs Gate T to Walmart

SUNDAY & HOLIDAY:
Departs Gate U to Dunlawton/U.S. 1

SUNDAY & HOLIDAY:
Arrives Gate Q to TP 3

SUNDAY & HOLIDAY:
Arrives Gate R to TP 7
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7:00 7:05 7:13 7:19 7:21
8:00 8:05 8:13 8:19 8:21
9:00 9:05 9:13 9:19 9:21
10:00 10:05 10:13 10:19 10:21
11:00 11:05 11:13 11:19 11:21
12:00 12:05 12:13 12:19 12:21
1:00 1:05 1:13 1:19 1:21
2:00 2:05 2:13 2:19 2:21
3:00 3:05 3:13 3:19 3:21
4:00 4:05 4:13 4:19 4:21
5:00 5:05 5:13 5:19 5:21
6:00 6:05 6:13 6:19 -:-
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7:00 7:14 7:22
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11:00 11:14 11:22
12:00 12:14 12:22
1:00 1:14 1:22
2:00 2:14 2:22
3:00 3:14 3:22
4:00 4:14 4:22
5:00 5:14 5:22
6:00 6:12 6:20
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-:- 6:39 6:47 6:52
7:21 7:31 7:39 7:44
8:21 8:31 8:39 8:44
9:21 9:31 9:39 9:44
10:21 10:31 10:39 10:44
11:21 11:31 11:39 11:44
12:21 12:31 12:39 12:44
1:21 1:31 1:39 1:44
2:21 2:31 2:39 2:44
3:21 3:31 3:39 3:44
4:21 4:31 4:39 4:44
5:21 5:31 5:39 5:44
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7:25 7:33 7:45
8:25 8:33 8:45
9:25 9:33 9:45
10:25 10:33 10:45
11:25 11:33 11:45
12:25 12:33 12:45
1:25 1:33 1:45
2:25 2:33 2:45
3:25 3:33 3:45
4:25 4:33 4:45
5:25 5:33 5:45

Bienvenidos
Muchas gracias por 
elegir Votran, un servicio 
del Gobierno del 
Condado de Volusia. 
Votran es la opción de 
transporte segura, al 
alcance y más conveniente. Esperamos continúe 
usted viajando con Votran todos los días…al 
trabajo, la escuela, las tiendas, y a jugar.

Como usar el Horario y el 
Mapa de las rutas Votran
El Mapa Del Sistema Votran
Encuentre la calle donde usted está ubicado o la calle más cerca 
de usted en el mapa. Fíjese en el nombre, el número, y el color de 
la ruta más cerca. La hora de salida del autobús se puede ver en 
el horario de esta ruta.

Encuentre la localización del lugar adonde usted quiere ir en el 
mapa. Busque la ruta del autobús más cerca a esta localidad. Si 
esta ruta es diferente a la primera ruta que usted escogió, mire 
a la segunda ruta y su horario y busque en donde usted puede 
hacer un transbordo. El transbordo se puede hacer en el las 
facilidades de transito en Daytona Beach.

“ La misión de Votran es identificar y satisfacer las 
necesidades de mobilidad en forma segura por el 
condado de Volusia. Esta misión se logrará a través 
de un cortés, confiable y un equipo ecológico 
compromiso a servicio de calidad. ”Horario

Revíse la parte que indica el horario del autobús debajo del 
número de la ruta que usted ha determinado como la mejor para 
su viaje, y busque la calle o el punto de embarcar que está más 
cerca a donde usted quiere tomar el autobús. Siga la columna a 
través del horario hasta que usted encuentre una hora de salida 
conveniente para su viaje. Lea hacía abajo de esta linea hasta la 
hora y lugar más cerca de donde usted quiere ir para estimar su 
hora de llegada.

Si su calle o punto de embarcar o desembarcar el autobús está 
en el medio de dos paradas, usted puede calcular su llegada con 
la hora de llegada de la parada antes y de la parada después de 
la suya. Su autobús llegará a una hora entre estos dos horarios. Si 
su viaje le parece difícil de planear, o si usted tiene preguntas o 
necesita ayuda, por favor de llamar este número, 386-761-7700.

Point of Interest See Map
Grid 
Ref Votran Routes

ATTRACTION/RECREATION
Atlantic Center for the Arts Southeast Volusia A1 40
Brannon Center Southeast Volusia B7 Flex 41, Flex 42, Flex 43, Flex 44
Cameron’s Marina Southeast Volusia H6 41
Card Room Daytona Beach N4 10 Sun, 11A
Coronado Recreation Center Southeast Volusia C5 Flex 42
Daytona Beach Bandshell Daytona Beach I9 1, 1N, 1S, 8, 17N, 17S, 19
Daytona Flea Market Daytona Beach N4 10 Sun, 11
Daytona International Speedway Daytona Beach M5 10, 10S, 11A, 11B, 18, 60
Edgewater Community Marina Southeast Volusia J7 Flex 41
Halifax Historic Museum Daytona Beach G10 7, 12
Hidden Lake Golf Course Southeast Volusia C2 Flex 43
Lillian Place Daytona Beach K9 1
Little Theater of New Smyrna Beach Southeast Volusia D6 Flex 42
Memorial Art Museum & Gardens Daytona Beach E6 1, 19
Marine Science Center Daytona Beach K11 17A
News Journal Center Daytona Beach E10 1, 17A, 17B
New Smyrna Beach 
Chamber of Commerce Southeast Volusia B7 Flex 42, 43

New Smyrna Beach Golf Course Southeast Volusia D2 Flex 43
Ocean Center Daytona Beach I8 1, 8, 17S, 19
Ormond Beach Performing Arts  
& Senior Center Daytona Beach E5 3

Peabody Auditorium Daytona Beach J8 1, 18, 19
Piggotte Community Center Daytona Beach M9 4
Ponce Inlet Lighthouse Park Daytona Beach K11 17A
Ponce Inlet Marinas Daytona Beach J10 17A
Schnebly Recreation Center Daytona Beach H8 1, 19
Y.M.C.A. - Edgewater Southeast Volusia H5 Flex 41
Y.M.C.A. - Holly Hill Daytona Beach H7 3
Y.M.C.A. - Ormond Beach Daytona Beach E4 3, 3 Sun, 6
Y.M.C.A. - Port Orange Daytona Beach Q8 12

GOVERNMENT/SOCIAL SERVICE
Blind Center Daytona Beach K6 6, 10, 10 Sun
City Island Library Daytona Beach F10 1, 7, 15N, 15S

County Criminal Justice Center Daytona Beach F9
1, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 10, 
11, 12,15, 17, 18, 19, 60

Court House Annex Daytona Beach F11 1
Daytona Beach City Hall Daytona Beach G9 4, 15
Daytona Beach Shores City Hall Daytona Beach N10 17A, 17B
Dickerson Community Center Daytona Beach K7 15
Department of Motor Vehicles Daytona Beach N9 4
Edgewater City Hall Southeast Volusia G5 41

Florida State Office Building Daytona Beach E9
1, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 10, 
11, 12, 15, 17, 18, 19, 60

Holly Hill City Hall Daytona Beach H7 3
New Smyrna Beach City Hall Southeast Volusia B6 Flex 42
New Smyrna Beach Courthouse Southeast Volusia B7 Flex 42, Flex 43
New Smyrna Beach Library Southeast Volusia B7 Flex 41, Flex 43
Oak Hill Library Southeast Volusia K3 Flex 41
Ormond Beach City Hall Daytona Beach E6 19
Ponce Inlet City Hall Daytona Beach I10 17A
Port Orange City Hall Daytona Beach Q8 12
Social Security Office Daytona Beach R8 7, 12
South Daytona City Hall Daytona Beach M9 4
United Way Daytona Beach N4 10 Sun, 60
Volusia Correctional Facilities Daytona Beach L1 10 Sun, 60
Votran Office Daytona Beach N8 7
WORC Daytona Beach J5 11A, 11B

HOSPITALS/MEDICAL CENTERS
AdventHealth Daytona Beach Daytona Beach H2 18
AdventHealth New Smyrna Beach Southeast Volusia C7 Flex 43
AdventHealth Park Southeast Volusia G2 Flex 44
Florida Healthcare Plans Daytona Beach H6 3, 3A, 3B, 3C, 3N, 3S
Florida Healthcare Plans Daytona Beach K5 10, 10 Sun, 11
Florida Healthcare Plans Southeast Volusia F5 Flex 41
Florida Health Center Southeast Volusia E4 41, Flex 43
Halifax Health Medical Center Daytona Beach K6 10, 10N, 10S
Halifax Health Medical Center Port Orange Q8 12, 17B
Halifax Keech Health Center Daytona Beach L7 15
Twin Lakes Medical Center Daytona Beach I1 18
Urgent Care Halifax Med Ctr Ormond Beach G1 6, 18, 19
V.A. Clinic Daytona Beach I3 18
V.A. Mental Health Services Daytona Beach K4 11A, 11B, 18
Veteran’s Nursing Home Daytona Beach J4 11A, 11B
Volusia County Health Dept. Daytona Beach J4 11A, 11B, 18
William Schildecker Outpatient Clinic Southeast Volusia E4 Flex 42, 43

SCHOOLS/COLLEGES/UNIVERSITIES
Advanced Technology Center Daytona Beach I3 18
Atlantic High School Daytona Beach O7 7, 12
Bethune Cookman University Daytona Beach J7 6, 10
Campbell Middle School Daytona Beach L7 15
Chisholm Elementary School Southeast Volusia D3 40, Flex 43
Coronado Beach Elementary School Southeast Volusia F7 Flex 42
Daytona State College Daytona Beach F3 10, 18, 60
DSC - Edgewater Campus Southeast Volusia F3 Flex 41, Flex 43
Edgewater Elementary School Southeast Volusia G5 Flex 41
Embry Riddle Aeronautical Univ. Daytona Beach L6 18, 60
Holly Hill Elementary School Daytona Beach H6 5
Indian River Elementary School Daytona Beach J6 Flex 41
Mainland High School Daytona Beach L6 18, 60
New Smyrna Beach High School Southeast Volusia F3 Flex 41, Flex 43
New Smyrna Beach Middle School Southeast Volusia F4 Flex 41, Flex 43
Ormond Beach Elementary School Daytona Beach E5 3A, 3B, 19
Ormond Beach Middle School Daytona Beach C5 3B
Palm Terrace Elementary School Daytona Beach L5 10, 11A, 11B, 18
Port Orange Elementary School Daytona Beach P10 17B, 40
Read-Pattillo Elementary School Southeast Volusia E4 Flex 41, Flex 43
Riverview Learning Center Daytona Beach I8 8
Seabreeze High School Daytona Beach G7 1, 8, 19
Silver Sands Middle School Daytona Beach Q8 12
Spruce Creek Elementary School Daytona Beach S9 7
Spruce Creek High School Daytona Beach R8 7
Sugar Mill Elementary School Daytona Beach O9 17B
Sweetwater Elementary School Daytona Beach R8 7, 12
Tomoka Elementary School Daytona Beach F3 6, 19
Turie T Small Elementary School Daytona Beach L7 15
University of Central Florida Daytona Beach K6 10, 18, 60

SHOPPING CENTERS
Aldi Daytona Beach E1 Flex 43
Bellair Plaza Daytona Beach G7 1, 1N, 1S, 8, 19
Big Tree Shopping Center Daytona Beach N9 4, 4 Sun
Commonwealth Shopping Center Daytona Beach R10 4, 40
Countryside Shopping Center Daytona Beach Q9 4, 7, 12, 17B, 40
Daytona Mall Daytona Beach K6 10, 10 Sun, 18, 60
Daytona Plaza Daytona Beach L6 10, 10 Sun, 18, 60
Dunlawton Square Daytona Beach Q9 4, 7, 12, 17B, 40
Edgewater Plaza Shopping Center Southeast Volusia I6 Flex 41
Florida Shores Shopping Center Southeast Volusia H5 Flex 41
Holly Hill Plaza Daytona Beach J6 6, 11A, 11B, 11N
Home Depot Daytona Beach E1 Flex 43
Indian River Shopping Center Southeast Volusia D6 Flex 42
Kohls Daytona Beach S7 12
Masonova Plaza Daytona Beach J6 6, 11A, 11B, 11N
New Smyrna Shopping Center Southeast Volusia F4 Flex 41, Flex 43
Ocean Village Sq. Shopping Center Southeast Volusia F7 Flex 42
Ormond Mall Daytona Beach B6 1
Ormond Towne Square Daytona Beach G2 6, 18, 19
Pelican Plaza Shopping Center Southeast Volusia I6 Flex 41
Ravenwood Sq. Shopping Center Daytona Beach Q7 12
Riverwood Sq. Shopping Center Daytona Beach R9 4, 7, 40
South Forty Shopping Center Daytona Beach F3 6, 19
Sunshine Plaza Daytona Beach N9 4, 4N, 4S
Tanger Outlet Mall Daytona Beach J3 10 Sun, 11B, 11N
The Pavilion at Port Orange Daytona Beach R7 12
Tomoka Town Center Daytona Beach J3 10 Sun, 11B, 11N
Trails Shopping Center Daytona Beach E4 3 Sun, 6
Volusia Mall Daytona Beach L5 10, 10S, 10N, 11A, 11B, 18, 60
Volusia Point Daytona Beach L5 10, 10S, 10N, 11A, 11B, 18, 60
Volusia Square Daytona Beach M4 10 Sun, 11A, 60
Walmart - Beville Daytona Beach M7 7, 12, 15N, 15 Sun
Walmart - Granada Daytona Beach G2 6, 18, 19
Walmart - NSB Southeast Volusia G1 Flex 44
Walmart - Port Orange Daytona Beach R8 7, 12
Westport Shopping Center Daytona Beach S7 12
Winn-Dixie - SR 44 Southeast Volusia E2 Flex 43, Flex 44

TRANSPORTATION
Daytona Beach  
International Airport Daytona Beach M5 18

Intermodal Transit Facility 
(Mondays to Saturdays) Daytona Beach I8 1, 8, 19

Intermodal Transit Facility 
(Nights and Sundays) Daytona Beach I8 1, 3, 4, 10, 11N, 15, 17

Julia and Sams Transfer Point Southeast Volusia D2 40, Flex 41, Flex 42,  
Flex 43, Flex 44

New Smyrna Beach Airport Southeast Volusia B2 40
Ormond Beach Muni Airport Daytona Beach D2 3C
Swallowtail/Village Trail Daytona Beach Q9 4, 7, 12, 17B, 40

Votran Transfer Plaza Daytona Beach J8
1, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 10, 11, 12, 15, 
17B, 17A, 18, 19, 60

	 3	 North Ridgewood
NIGHT (MON-SAT):
Arrives Gate T to TP 3
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7:17 7:22 7:28 7:38
8:17 8:22 8:28 8:38
9:17 9:22 9:28 9:38
10:17 10:22 10:28 10:38
11:17 11:22 11:28 11:38

	 44	 FLEX West NSB
MON-SAT: Julia & Sams to  
NSB Walmart 
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	 6:47 	 7:11 	 7:36
	 7:47 	 8:11 	 8:36
	 8:47 	 9:11 	 9:36
	 9:47 	 10:11 	 10:36
	 10:47 	 11:11 	 11:36
	 11:47 	 12:11 	 12:36
	 12:47 	 1:11 	 1:36
	 1:47 	 2:11 	 2:36
	 2:47 	 3:11 	 3:36
	 3:47 	 4:11 	 4:36
	 4:47 	 5:11 	 5:36
	 5:47 	 6:11 	 6:36
DOES NOT OPERATE ON HOLIDAYS.

Other services
PERSONS WITH DISABILITIES All regular fixed buses are equipped 
for wheelchair accessibility. Votran’s Gold service provides door-to-door 
transportation to persons unable to use the regular fixed bus service. 
Transportation is provided daily between 6 a.m. – 6 p.m. with a charge of 
$3.50 per trip. Applications for Gold service can be obtained from votran.org 
or by request by calling 386-322-5100. All applicants must be certified by their 
doctors.

Greater Daytona Beach Area	 386-322-5100 
Southeast Volusia		  386-424-6810

COMMUTER ASSISTANCE SERVICES If bus services are unable to meet 
your needs, please consider car or van pooling to reach your destination. 
Votran offers a variety of commuter assistance services to persons who 
travel to work within Volusia County or to neighboring areas. To learn more 
please visit our web site or reach us toll-free at 866-610-RIDE.

BIKES STOW AND GO All Votran fixed route buses are equipped with 
bicycle racks that accommodate up to two bicycles. Racks are available on 
a first-come, first-served basis, so be prepared to secure your bicycle if the 
positions are full.

LOST AND FOUND If you’ve lost something on the bus, please call 386-
756-7496 between 8 a.m. – 5 p.m., Monday – Friday.

Fares - Exact Fare Only
(Subject to change without notice)
Votran does not issue transfers. We recommend that you 
purchase an all day pass.
ADULT $2.00
SENIOR CITIZENS (65 OR OLDER) $1.00
DISABLED $1.00
YOUTHS (AGES 7-18) $1.00
CHILDREN (under age 7) FREE

Children must be accompanied by a fare-paying adult passenger. 
Limited to three children.

Passengers must show valid proof of status when paying a reduced 
fare or showing a reduced fare pass.

SENIOR CITIZENS (65 AND OLDER): Government ID or 
license, U.S. Medicare card (red, white and blue), passport, etc.

DISABLED: Valid agency ID: Conklin Center, ACT, WORC, Medicare 
card (red, white and blue), passport, (Not Medicaid Gold Card) or 
Votran ID card indicating “disabled.”

YOUTH (AGES 7-18): Government ID or license showing valid 
proof of age, school ID (not college ID)

SAVE MONEY WITH VALUE PASSES
Value passes offer convenience and cost-savings for frequent riders. 
There are multiple options to suit your travel need.

1-DAY PASS $4.00
3-DAY PASS $8.00
7-DAY PASS $15.00
31-DAY PASS $50.00

SENIOR CITIZENS/DISABLED/YOUTH
1-DAY PASS $2.00
3-DAY PASS $4.00
7-DAY PASS $7.50
31-DAY PASS $25.00

•	Passes offer unlimited rides for the duration of the pass.
•	Fares can be paid with cash, tokens or passes.
•	One-day passes are available on-board all fixed route buses.
•	Other value passes are available for purchase at the following locations:

VOTRAN OFFICE: Weekdays, 8:00 a.m. – 5:00 p.m.

TRANSFER PLAZA: Monday – Saturday, 7:30 a.m. – 5:00 p.m.

NEW SMYRNA BEACH 
REGIONAL LIBRARY

1001 S. Dixie Freeway.  
Call (386) 424-2910 as hours vary by day.

ORMOND BEACH  
REGIONAL LIBRARY:

30 S. Beach Street.  
Call (386) 676-4191 as hours vary by day.

Purchase Fare Passes online at votran.org.

Autobus Tarifa-Exacta Solamente
(Conforme a cambio sin aviso)
Votran no emite traslados. Le recomendamos que compre 
un pase de día entero.
ADULTOS $2.00
CIUDADANOS MAYORES (DE 65 AÑOS) $1.00
PERSONAS INCAPACITADAS $1.00
JOVENES (ENTRE LAS EDADES DE 7 A 18 AÑOS) $1.00
NIÑOS (menores de 7 años de edad) GRATIS

Todo niño debe de ser acompañado por un pasajero adulto con 
tarifa pagada. Limitado a tres (3) niños.
Todo pasajero debe de mostrar la prueba válida de su estado 
personal al pagar el precio reducido del pase, o demostrar su pase 
reducido.
CIUDADANOS JUBILADOS (DESDE 65 AÑOS Y MÁS DE EDAD):  
Identificación del gobierno o licencia, tarjeta de Medicare de los 
EEUU. (rojo, blanco y azul), pasaporte, etc.
INCAPACITADOS: Identificación valida de la agencia emisora: 
Conklin Center, ACT, WORC, Tarjeta de Medicare (rojo, blanco y azul), 
pasaporte, (No se acepta la tarjeta de oro de Medicaid) o tarjeta de 
identificación de Votran indicando la palabra “disabled.”
JÓVENES (DESDE LAS EDADES DE 7 A 18 AÑOS):  
Identificación del gobierno o licencia que demuestra la prueba 
válida de la edad, identificación escolar (no se acepta tarjeta de 
identificación universitaria).

AHORE SU DINERO COMPRANDO LOS PASES DE TRANSPORTACIÓN 
Los pasos del valor ofrecen la conveniencia y los coste-ahorros para 
los jinetes frecuentes. Hay opciones múltiples para satisfacer su 
necesidad del recorrido.

PASE DE UN DÍA $4.00
PASE DE 3 DÍAS $8.00
PASE DE 7 DÍAS $15.00
PASE DE 31 DÍA $50.00

PERSONAS JUBILADAS/INCAPACITADOS/JÓVENES
PASE DE UN DÍA $2.00
PASE DE 3 DÍAS $4.00
PASE DE 7 DÍAS $7.50
PASE DE 31 DÍA $25.00

•	Los pases ofrecen paseos ilimitados para la duración del paseo.
•	Las tarifas se pueden pagar con dinero en efectivo, fichas, o pases.
•	Pases de un día están disponibles a bordo todos los autobuses con rutas fijas.
•	Otros pases están disponibles para la venta en las siguientes localizaciones:

OFICINA DE VOTRAN: días laborales, 8:00 a.m. – 5:00 p.m.
PLAZA DE TRANSFERENCIA: lunes a sábado, 7:30 a.m. – 5:00 p.m.

NEW SMYRNA BEACH REGIONAL 
LIBRARY (BIBLIOTECA REGIONAL):

1001 S. Dixie Freeway. Llame al (386) 424-
2910. Horas varían día a día.

ORMOND BEACH REGIONAL 
LIBRARY (BIBLIOTECA REGIONAL):

30 S. Beach Street. Llame al (386) 676-4191 
Horas varían día a día.

Compra de una tarifa pasa en línea en votran.org.

Lo que necesita para el recorrido
1 TARIFA EXACTA

Al abordar siempre tenga listo el cambio exacto con la tarjeta 
apropiada de identificación. No se permite a los operadores a hacer 
cambio, manejar o depositar el dinero.

2 PRECIOS REDUCIDOS
Si usted califica a recibir precios reducidos, tenga listo su tarjeta de 
Medicare de los EEUU, prueba de su edad, o tarjeta de identificación 
de Votran.

3 EL FUMAR, COMER, Y CONSUMIR BEBIDA
Extinga sus cigarrillos y acabe de alimentarse con comida y refrescos 
antes de subir. Se prohíben todos. Esto incluye dispositivos electroni-
cós fumadores.

4 SUBIRSE EN EL AUTOBUS
Cuando usted ha llegado a la localización en la calle donde usted ne-
cesita tomar el autobús, debe de pararse cerca de una parada desig-
nada o donde no hay una señal, debe de pararse a los mas lejano de 
la intersección, no al lado cercano. El autobús no se parará en medio 
bloque de la calle. Asómese a su autobús para determinar el número 
correcto de la ruta antes que le señale al operador que se pare. Señale 
al operador del autobús levantando su mano.

5 BAJAR DEL AUTOBUS
Cuando usted ya llegue dentro un bloque de su destinación, señale 
al operador para que se pare oprimiendo la tira amarilla al lado de 
la ventana o jalando la cuerda. Permanezca sentado hasta que el 
autobús se pare completamente. Después muévase a la parte trasera 
del autobús para salir. Espere hasta que la luz verde sobre la puerta le 
señale que empuje las barras verticales.

6 PORTADORES DE MASCOTAS EN EL AUTOBUS
Perros o gatos pequeños pueden montar Votran siempre que estén 
en unportador de mascotas. Los portadores deben caber entre sus 
pies orencima de sus piernas. Los portadores no pueden bloquear el 
pasillo oser colocados en un asiento. Los perros pequeños que exhi-
ben excesivosladridos o agresión se les pedirá que bajen el autobús.

7 MALETAS Y COCHES
Usted puede cargar adentro artículos que se puedan guardar con 
seguridad a bordo una vez que esté sentado. Debido a las normas de 
seguridad, Votran no puede permitir artículos tales como bicicletas, 
tablas de surfear, o cualquier articulo que bloquee los pasillos. Los es-
tantes de bicicletas se proveen en el exterior de todos los autobuses. 
Cochecitos debe doblarse antes de abordar el autobus.

8 ¡NO ZAPATOS, NO CAMISA, NO SERVICIO!

9 DIAS FERIADOS
Las rutas de Votran operan en horario de los Domingos en los siguientes días 
feriados: New Years Day, Memorial Day, July 4th, Labor Day, Thanksgiving and 
Christmas Day. No hay servicio de tránsito en West Volusia durante estos días 
festivos. Visite nuestro sitio web www.votran.org para más detalles.

10 ¿TIENE ALGUN COMENTARIO, UN MALENTENDIDO, O 
UNA RECOMENDACION?
Si usted desea hacer un comentario, dar un resumen sobre un 
malentendido o elogiar un empleado, por favor comuníquese con 
nuestra oficina llamando al 386-943-7033. Favor de anotar la ruta del 
autobús, número del autobús, la hora del día y la localización implica-
da en el caso. Usted también puede describir en detalle por escrito y 
enviarlo por correo postal a Votran, 950 Big Tree Rd., South Daytona, 
FL 32119, informe a través de nuestro sitio web www.votran.org.

11 EVENTOS IMPREVISTOS RETRASARAN O 
DESVIARAN LOS AUTOBUSES.

ESTE HORARIO PUEDE CAMBIAR SIN AVISO

NIGHT (MON-SAT):
Departs Gate Q to Granada
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Intermodal Transit Facility
ORA   STREET

EARL   STREET701 Earl St, 
Daytona Beach

A1
A

Gate S

Gate T

Gate U

Gate V

Gate R

Gate NGate W

Gate Q

Gate P

Gate O

GateRoute

1 RDeparts

3 QDeparts

4 PDeparts

10 SDeparts

11 VDeparts

15 TDeparts

17 UDeparts

Welcome
Thank you for 
choosing Votran, a 
service of Volusia 
County Government. 
Votran is a safe, 
affordable and 
convenient option. We hope 
you’ll continue to ride Votran every day…to 
work, to school, to shop, and to play.

How to use the
bus map and timetables
System map
Find your street or the street nearest to you on the map. Note 
the name, number and color of the route nearest you. Bus 
departure times can be found on the timetable for this route.

Find your destination on the map. Look for the nearest bus 
route to this location. If this route is different from the first 
route you have selected, look at the second timetable and 
map and check where a transfer may be made. Most transfers 
are made at Votran Transfer Plaza at 207 Dr. Mary McLeod-
Bethune Blvd, Daytona Beach.

“
 Votran’s mission is to identify and safely meet the 
mobility needs of Volusia County. This mission 
will be accomplished through a courteous, 
dependable and environmentally-sound team 
committment to quality service. 

” Timetable
Check the timetable on the schedule under your route 
number and look for the time point (cross streets) closest to 
where you would like to board the bus. Follow the column 
down the timetable and find a departure time convenient for 
your trip. Read across the line to the time point closest to your 
destination transfer point to find your arrival time.

If your boarding or destination point is between two 
timepoints, the bus will arrive at your destination at a time 
between the time the bus passes the first timepoint and 
arrives at the second timepoint. If your trip appears difficult 
to plan or you have questions, please call 386-761-7700 for 
assistance. We will help you plan your trip.

VO to GO
Text VO and your bus stop ID to 321123 to 
receive a real-time update of the next bus to 
arrive at your stop.

Download the free myStop app
�myStop brings rider information to your 
mobile devices. Plan trips, track buses in 
real time or setup rider alerts to receive 
up-to-date notifications about possible 
delays, detours or schedule changes to 
each route.

How to contact us
Votran, 950 Big Tree Road, South Daytona, FL 32119 
Telephone 386-756-7496 	 Fax 386-756-7487 
Website www.votran.org

FOR INFORMATION:
Greater Daytona Beach Area 	 386-761-7700
Southeast Volusia 		  386-424-6800

Buses displaying “Out of Service” do not stop for passengers.

A service of Volusia County Government

English/EspañolApril 2025



SCHEDULE IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

STROLLER POLICY
Strollers must be folded while on board the bus and kept clear of 

the aisle. Children must be held by the parent or guardian until 
clear of the bus.

POLICÍA DE COCHECITOS
Silla de paseo de paseo política debe ser cruzados mientras a 
bordo del autobús y permanecer fuera del pasillo. Los ninos 

deben realizarse por el padre o tutor hasta el claro del autobus.

	 1	 A1A North
MON-SAT:	 Departs Gate Q Outbound to Ormond Mall
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5:40 5:55 6:04 6:11 6:17 6:23 -:-
6:35 6:50 6:59 7:06 7:12 -:- 7:27
7:35 7:50 7:59 8:06 8:12 -:- 8:27
8:35 8:50 8:59 9:06 9:12 -:- 9:27
9:35 9:50 9:59 10:06 10:12 -:- 10:27
10:35 10:50 10:59 11:06 11:12 -:- 11:27
11:35 11:50 11:59 12:06 12:12 -:- 12:27
12:35 12:50 12:59 1:06 1:12 -:- 1:27
1:35 1:50 1:59 2:06 2:12 -:- 2:27
2:35 2:50 2:59 3:06 3:12 -:- 3:27
3:35 3:50 3:59 4:06 4:12 -:- 4:27
4:35 4:50 4:59 5:06 5:12 -:- 5:27
5:35 5:48 5:57 6:04 6:10 -:- 6:25
6:35 6:48 6:57 7:04 7:10 -:- -:-

MON-SAT:	 Arrives Gate S Inbound to Transfer Plaza
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-:- 6:30 6:37 6:44 6:53 7:04 7:11 7:20
7:27 -:- 7:37 7:44 7:53 8:04 8:11 8:20
8:27 -:- 8:37 8:44 8:53 9:04 9:11 9:20
9:27 -:- 9:37 9:44 9:53 10:04 10:11 10:20

10:27 -:- 10:37 10:44 10:53 11:04 11:11 11:20
11:27 -:- 11:37 11:44 11:53 12:04 12:11 12:20
12:27 -:- 12:37 12:44 12:53 1:04 1:11 1:20
1:27 -:- 1:37 1:44 1:53 2:04 2:11 2:20
2:27 -:- 2:37 2:44 2:53 3:04 3:11 3:20
3:27 -:- 3:37 3:44 3:53 4:04 4:11 4:20
4:27 -:- 4:37 4:44 4:53 5:04 5:11 5:20
5:27 -:- 5:37 5:44 5:53 6:04 6:11 6:20
6:25 -:- 6:35 6:42 6:50 -:- -:- -:-
-:- -:- 7:10 7:17 7:26 7:37 7:44 7:53

*	 At 7:37 p.m. at the ITF, passengers may transfer to night service routes.
*	 Pasajeros en transito a servicios de ruta nocturna a las 7:00 p.m. en el ITF.

FOR NIGHT AND SUNDAY SERVICE OF THIS ROUTE SEE SCHEDULES ON THE REVERSE SIDE

	 8	 Halifax
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6:30 6:40 6:45 6:49 6:54
7:30 7:40 7:45 7:49 7:54
8:30 8:40 8:45 8:49 8:54
9:30 9:40 9:45 9:49 9:54
10:30 10:40 10:45 10:49 10:54
11:30 11:40 11:45 11:49 11:54
12:30 12:40 12:45 12:49 12:54
1:30 1:40 1:45 1:49 1:54
2:30 2:40 2:45 2:49 2:54
3:30 3:40 3:45 3:49 3:54
4:30 4:40 4:45 4:49 4:54
5:30 5:40 5:45 5:49 5:54
6:30 6:40 6:45 6:49 6:54
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6:54 6:59 7:03 7:09 7:19
7:54 7:59 8:03 8:09 8:19
8:54 8:59 9:03 9:09 9:19
9:54 9:59 10:03 10:09 10:19
10:54 10:59 11:03 11:09 11:19
11:54 11:59 12:03 12:09 12:19
12:54 12:59 1:03 1:09 1:19
1:54 1:59 2:03 2:09 2:19
2:54 2:59 3:03 3:09 3:19
3:54 3:59 4:03 4:09 4:19
4:54 4:59 5:03 5:09 5:19
5:54 5:59 6:03 6:09 6:19
6:54 6:59 7:03 7:09 7:19

MON-SAT: 	 Departs Gate P
	 Outbound
	 to Bellair Plaza

MON-SAT:	 Arrives Gate T
	 Inbound
	 to Transfer Plaza

	 4	 South Ridgewood
MON-SAT:	 Departs Gate J Outbound to Nova/Dunlawton
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6:30 6:42 6:49 6:54 7:01 7:04 7:09
7:00 7:12 7:19 7:24 7:31 7:34 7:39
7:30 7:42 7:49 7:54 8:01 8:04 8:09
8:00 8:12 8:19 8:24 8:31 8:34 8:39
8:30 8:42 8:49 8:54 9:01 9:04 9:09
9:00 9:12 9:19 9:24 9:31 9:34 9:39
9:30 9:42 9:49 9:54 10:01 10:04 10:09

10:00 10:12 10:19 10:24 10:31 10:34 10:39
10:30 10:42 10:49 10:54 11:01 11:04 11:09
11:30 11:42 11:49 11:54 12:01 12:04 12:09
12:30 12:42 12:49 12:54 1:01 1:04 1:09
1:30 1:42 1:49 1:54 2:01 2:04 2:09
2:30 2:42 2:49 2:54 3:01 3:04 3:09
3:00 3:12 3:19 3:24 3:31 3:34 3:39
3:30 3:42 3:49 3:54 4:01 4:04 4:09
4:00 4:12 4:19 4:24 4:31 4:34 4:39
4:30 4:42 4:49 4:54 5:01 5:04 5:09
5:00 5:12 5:19 5:24 5:31 5:34 5:39
5:30 5:42 5:49 5:54 6:01 6:04 6:09
6:00 6:12 6:17 6:22 6:29 6:32 -:-
6:30 6:38 6:42 6:47 6:53 6:56 -:-

	 4	 South Ridgewood
MON-SAT:	 Arrives Gate E/J Inbound to Transfer Plaza
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-:- -:- -:- -:- -:- 5:45 5:48 6:00
-:- -:- -:- -:- -:- 5:50 5:53 6:05
-:- -:- -:- -:- -:- 6:00 6:03 6:15
-:- -:- -:- -:- -:- 6:10 6:13 6:25
-:- -:- -:- -:- -:- 6:15 6:18 6:30
-:- 6:22 6:25 6:32 6:39 6:43 6:46 6:58
-:- -:- -:- -:- -:- 6:45 6:48 7:00
-:- -:- -:- -:- -:- -:- 7:18 7:28

7:16 7:20 7:23 7:30 7:37 7:41 7:44 7:56
7:46 7:50 7:53 8:00 8:07 8:11 8:14 8:26
8:16 8:20 8:23 8:30 8:37 8:41 8:44 8:56
8:46 8:50 8:53 9:00 9:07 9:11 9:14 9:26
9:16 9:20 9:23 9:30 9:37 9:41 9:44 9:56
9:46 9:50 9:53 10:00 10:07 10:11 10:14 10:26
10:4 10:20 10:23 10:30 10:37 10:41 10:44 10:56
10:46 10:50 10:53 11:00 11:07 11:11 11:14 11:26
11:16 11:20 11:23 11:30 11:37 11:41 11:44 11:56
12:16 12:20 12:23 12:30 12:37 12:41 12:44 12:56
1:16 1:20 1:23 1:30 1:37 1:41 1:44 1:56
2:16 2:20 2:23 2:30 2:37 2:41 2:44 2:56
-:- -:- -:- -:- -:- 2:45 2:48 3:00
-:- -:- -:- -:- -:- 2:58 3:01 3:13
-:- -:- -:- -:- -:- 3:3 3:18 3:30

3:16 3:20 3:23 3:30 3:37 3:41 3:44 3:56
-:- -:- -:- -:- -:- 3:45 3:48 4:00

3:46 3:50 3:53 4:00 4:07 4:11 4:14 4:26
4:16 4:20 4:23 4:30 4:37 4:41 4:44 4:56
4:46 4:50 4:53 5:00 5:07 5:11 5:14 5:26
5:16 5:20 5:23 5:30 5:37 5:41 5:44 5:56
5:46 5:50 5:53 6:00 6:07 6:11 6:14 6:26
6:15 6:19 6:22 6:27 6:33 6:36 6:38 6:50

FOR NIGHT AND SUNDAY SERVICE OF THIS ROUTE SEE SCHEDULES ON THE REVERSE SIDE

	 5	 Center Street
MON-FRI:	 Departs Gate F
 	 Outbound to
	 Nova/Flomich

MON-FRI:	 Arrives Gate F
	 Inbound to
	 Transfer Plaza
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6:37 6:43 6:46 6:52 6:57 6:59
7:30 7:37 7:41 7:47 7:52 7:54
8:30 8:37 8:41 8:47 8:52 8:54
9:30 9:37 9:41 9:47 9:52 9:54
10:30 10:37 10:41 10:47 10:52 10:54
11:30 11:37 11:41 11:47 11:52 11:54
12:30 12:37 12:41 12:47 12:52 12:54
1:30 1:37 1:41 1:47 1:52 1:54
2:30 2:37 2:41 2:47 2:52 2:54
3:30 3:37 3:41 3:47 3:52 3:54
4:30 4:37 4:41 4:47 4:52 4:54
5:30 5:37 5:41 5:47 5:52 5:54
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6:59 7:03 7:08 7:13 7:25
7:54 7:58 8:03 8:08 8:23
8:54 8:58 9:03 9:08 9:23
9:54 9:58 10:03 10:08 10:23
10:54 10:58 11:03 11:08 11:23
11:54 11:58 12:03 12:08 12:23
12:54 12:58 1:03 1:08 1:23
1:54 1:58 2:03 2:08 2:23
2:54 2:58 3:03 3:08 3:23
3:54 3:58 4:03 4:08 4:23
4:54 4:58 5:03 5:08 5:23
5:54 5:58 6:03 6:08 6:23

ROUTE 5 DOES NOT OPERATE ON SATURDAYS    LA RUTA 5 NO FUNCIONA LOS SABADOS
* Buses departing Nova/Flomich at 7:56 a.m. and 2:56 p.m. may experience delays due to school traffic.
* �Auto buses saliendo Nova/Flomich a 7:56 y 2:56 pueden experimentar retrasos debido al tráfico de la escuela.

*	� At 8:00pm at Mason/Nova, passengers can board Route 11N at 8:14pm for service towards Tanger 
Outlets or at 8:40pm for service towards the ITF.

*	� A las 8:00 p.m. en Mason/Nova, los pasajeros pueden abordar la Ruta 11N a las 8:14 p.m. para el 
servicio hacia Tanger Outlets o a las 8:40 p.m. para el servicio hacia la ITF. 

	 6	 North Nova/Derbyshire
MON-SAT:	 Departs Gate B Outbound to Walmart/Ormond Beach
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-:- -:- 5:49 5:56 6:02 6:05 6:6 6:28
6:35 6:43 6:47 6:54 7:00 7:03 7:4 7:26
7:30 7:38 7:42 7:49 7:55 7:58 8:11 8:21
8:30 8:38 8:42 8:49 8:55 8:58 9:11 9:21
9:30 9:38 9:42 9:49 9:55 9:58 10:11 10:21
10:30 10:38 10:42 10:49 10:55 10:58 11:11 11:21
11:30 11:38 11:42 11:49 11:55 11:58 12:11 12:21
12:30 12:38 12:42 12:49 12:55 12:58 1:11 1:21
1:30 1:38 1:42 1:49 1:55 1:58 2:11 2:21
2:30 2:38 2:42 2:49 2:55 2:58 3:11 3:21
3:30 3:38 3:42 3:49 3:55 3:58 4:11 4:21
4:30 4:38 4:42 4:49 4:55 4:58 5:11 5:21
5:30 5:38 5:42 5:49 5:55 5:58 6:11 6:21
6:30 6:38 6:42 6:49 6:55 6:58 7:11 7:21

MON-SAT:	 Arrives Gate B Inbound to Transfer Plaza
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6:00 6:10 6:20 6:25 6:30 6:35 6:40 6:52
6:30 6:40 6:50 6:55 7:00 7:05 7:10 7:22
7:30 7:40 7:50 7:55 8:00 8:05 8:10 8:22
8:30 8:40 8:50 8:55 9:00 9:05 9:10 9:22
9:30 9:40 9:50 9:55 10:00 10:05 10:10 10:22
10:30 10:40 10:50 10:55 11:00 11:05 11:10 11:22
11:30 11:40 11:50 11:55 12:00 12:05 12:10 12:22
12:30 12:40 12:50 12:55 1:00 1:05 1:10 1:22
1:30 1:40 1:50 1:55 2:00 2:05 2:10 2:22
2:30 2:40 2:50 2:55 3:00 3:05 3:10 3:22
3:30 3:40 3:50 3:55 4:00 4:05 4:10 4:22
4:30 4:40 4:50 4:55 5:00 5:05 5:10 5:22
5:30 5:40 5:50 5:55 6:00 6:05 6:10 6:22
6:30 6:40 6:50 6:55 7:00 7:05 7:10 7:22
7:25 7:35 7:45 7:50 7:55 8:00 -:- -:-
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7:00 7:20 7:28 7:38 7:40 7:49
8:00 8:20 8:28 8:38 8:40 8:49
9:00 9:20 9:28 9:38 9:40 9:49
10:00 10:20 10:28 10:38 10:40 10:49
11:00 11:20 11:28 11:38 11:40 11:49
12:00 12:20 12:28 12:38 12:40 12:49
1:00 1:20 1:28 1:38 1:40 1:49
2:00 2:20 2:28 2:38 2:40 2:49
3:00 3:20 3:28 3:38 3:40 3:49
4:00 4:20 4:28 4:38 4:40 4:49
5:00 5:20 5:28 5:38 5:40 5:49
6:00 6:20 6:28 6:38 6:40 6:49
7:00 -:- 7:17 -:- -:- -:-

	 7	 South Nova
MON-SAT:	 Departs Gate M Outbound to Nova/Dunlawton

MON-SAT:	 Arrives Gate M Inbound to Transfer Plaza
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-:- -:- -:- -:- 5:41 -:- 5:52 5:59
-:- -:- -:- -:- 6:08 -:- 6:19 6:26
-:- -:- -:- -:- 6:10 -:- 6:21 6:28
-:- -:- -:- -:- 6:11 -:- 6:25 6:34
-:- -:- -:- -:- 6:36 -:- 6:50 6:59
-:- -:- -:- -:- 7:31 -:- 7:45 7:54
-:- -:- -:- -:- 7:36 -:- 7:50 7:59

7:49 7:59 8:05 8:14 8:26 8:33 8:47 8:56
8:49 8:59 9:05 9:14 9:26 9:33 9:47 9:56
9:49 9:59 10:05 10:14 10:26 10:33 10:47 10:56
10:49 10:59 11:05 11:14 11:26 11:33 11:47 11:56
11:49 11:59 12:05 12:14 12:26 12:33 12:47 12:56
12:49 12:59 1:05 1:14 1:26 1:33 1:47 1:56
1:49 1:59 2:05 2:14 2:26 2:33 2:47 2:56
-:- -:- -:- -:- 2:36 -:- 2:50 2:59

2:49 2:59 3:05 3:14 3:26 3:33 3:47 3:56
-:- -:- -:- -:- 3:36 -:- 3:50 3:59

3:49 3:59 4:05 4:14 4:26 4:33 4:47 4:56
4:49 4:59 5:05 5:14 5:26 5:33 5:47 5:56
5:49 5:59 6:05 6:14 6:26 6:33 6:47 6:56
6:49 6:59 7:05 -:- 7:16 -:- -:- -:-

	 12	 Clyde Morris
MON-SAT:	 Departs Gate M Outbound to Pavilion Mall
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6:30 6:43 6:51 6:56 7:01 7:06 7:14 7:19 7:26
7:30 7:43 7:51 7:56 8:01 8:06 8:14 8:19 8:26
8:30 8:43 8:51 8:56 9:01 9:06 9:14 9:19 9:26
9:30 9:43 9:51 9:56 10:01 10:06 10:14 10:19 10:26

10:30 10:43 10:51 10:56 11:01 11:06 11:14 11:19 11:26
11:30 11:43 11:51 11:56 12:01 12:06 12:14 12:19 12:26
12:30 12:43 12:51 12:56 1:01 1:06 1:14 1:19 1:26
1:30 1:43 1:51 1:56 2:01 2:06 2:14 2:19 2:26
2:30 2:43 2:51 2:56 3:01 3:06 3:14 3:19 3:26
3:30 3:43 3:51 3:56 4:01 4:06 4:14 4:19 4:26
4:30 4:43 4:51 4:56 5:01 5:06 5:14 5:19 5:26
5:30 5:43 5:51 5:56 6:01 6:06 6:14 6:19 6:26
6:30 6:43 6:51 6:56 7:01 7:06 7:07 7:12 7:19

MON-SAT:	 Arrives Gate M Inbound to Transfer Plaza
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-:- -:- -:- 5:57 6:03 6:08 6:11 6:16 6:23
-:- -:- 6:46 6:52 6:58 7:04 7:08 7:15 7:22

7:26 7:39 7:40 7:47 7:54 8:01 8:06 8:13 8:20
8:26 8:39 8:40 8:47 8:54 9:01 9:06 9:13 9:20
9:26 9:39 9:40 9:47 9:54 10:01 10:06 10:13 10:20

10:26 10:39 10:40 10:47 10:54 11:01 11:06 11:13 11:20
11:26 11:39 11:40 11:47 11:54 12:01 12:06 12:13 12:20
12:26 12:39 12:40 12:47 12:54 1:01 1:06 1:13 1:20
1:26 1:39 1:40 1:47 1:54 2:01 2:06 2:13 2:20
2:26 2:39 2:40 2:47 2:54 3:01 3:06 3:13 3:20
3:26 3:39 3:40 3:47 3:54 4:01 4:06 4:13 4:20
4:26 4:39 4:40 4:47 4:54 5:01 5:06 5:13 5:20
5:26 5:39 5:40 5:47 5:54 6:01 6:06 6:13 6:20
6:26 6:39 6:40 6:47 6:54 7:01 -:- -:- -:-
7:19 -:- -:- -:- 7:29 7:36 -:- -:- -:-

	 15	 Orange Avenue
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5:31 5:33 5:40 A
5:41 5:44 5:56 K
6:11 6:14 6:26 F
6:41 6:44 6:56 K
7:11 7:14 7:26 F
7:41 7:44 7:56 K
8:11 8:14 8:26 F
8:41 8:44 8:56 K
9:11 9:14 9:26 F
9:41 9:44 9:56 K

10:11 10:14 10:26 F
10:41 10:44 10:56 K
11:11 11:14 11:26 F
11:41 11:44 11:56 K
12:11 12:14 12:26 F
12:41 12:44 12:56 K
1:11 1:14 1:26 F
1:41 1:44 1:56 K
2:11 2:14 2:26 F
2:41 2:44 2:56 K
3:11 3:14 3:26 F
3:41 3:44 3:56 K
4:11 4:14 4:26 F
4:41 4:44 4:56 K
5:11 5:14 5:26 F
5:41 5:44 5:56 K
6:11 6:14 6:26 F
6:41 18:44 -:-
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6:00 6:11
6:30 6:41
7:00 7:11
7:30 7:41
8:00 8:11
8:30 8:41
9:00 9:11
9:30 9:41
10:00 10:11
10:30 10:41
11:00 11:11
11:30 11:41
12:00 12:11
12:30 12:41
1:00 1:11
1:30 1:41
2:00 2:11
2:30 2:41
3:00 3:11
3:30 3:41
4:00 4:11
4:30 4:41
5:00 5:11
5:30 5:41
6:00 6:11
6:30 6:41

MON-SAT: 	Departs Gate K
	� Outbound to  

South & Keech

MON-SAT:	 Arrives Gate H/K
	 Inbound to Transfer Plaza

FOR NIGHT AND SUNDAY SERVICE OF THIS ROUTE SEE SCHEDULES ON THE REVERSE SIDE

	 17A	 South Atlantic/Ponce Inlet
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6:33 6:40 6:58
6:44 6:50 7:02 7:10 7:28
-:- -:- 7:32 7:40 7:58

7:44 7:50 8:02 8:10 8:28
-:- -:- 8:32 8:40 8:58

8:44 8:50 9:02 9:10 9:28
-:- -:- 9:32 9:40 9:58

9:44 9:50 10:02 10:10 10:28
-:- -:- 10:32 10:40 10:58

10:44 10:50 11:02 11:10 11:28
-:- -:- 11:32 11:40 11:58

11:44 11:50 12:02 12:10 12:28
-:- -:- 12:32 12:40 12:58

12:44 12:50 1:02 1:10 1:28
-:- -:- 1:32 1:40 1:58

1:44 1:50 2:02 2:10 2:28
-:- -:- 2:32 2:40 2:58

2:44 2:50 3:02 3:10 3:28
-:- -:- 3:32 3:40 3:58

3:44 3:50 4:02 4:10 4:28
-:- -:- 4:32 4:40 4:58

4:44 4:50 5:02 5:10 5:28
-:- -:- 5:32 5:40 5:58

5:41 5:46 5:58 6:06 6:24
-:- -:- 6:29 6:37 6:55

6:34 6:39 6:50 6:58 7:16
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6:07 6:24 6:29 6:41
6:30 6:47 6:52 -:-
7:00 7:17 7:22 7:34
7:30 7:47 7:52 -:-
8:00 8:17 8:22 8:34
8:30 8:47 8:52 -:-
9:00 9:17 9:22 9:34
9:30 9:47 9:52 -:-

10:00 10:17 10:22 10:34
10:30 10:47 10:52 -:-
11:00 11:17 11:22 11:34
11:30 11:47 11:52 -:-
12:00 12:17 12:22 12:34
12:30 12:47 12:52 -:-
1:00 1:17 1:22 1:34
1:30 1:47 1:52 -:-
2:00 2:17 2:22 2:34
2:30 2:47 2:52 -:-
3:00 3:17 3:22 3:34
3:30 3:47 3:52 -:-
4:00 4:17 4:22 4:34
4:30 4:47 4:52 -:-
5:00 5:17 5:22 5:34
5:30 5:47 5:52 -:-
6:00 6:14 6:19 6:31
6:30 6:47 6:52 -:-

MON-SAT: 	 Departs Gate L
	 Outbound to
	 Ponce Inlet

MON-SAT:	 Arrives Gate L
	 Inbound to
	 Transfer Plaza

FOR NIGHT AND SUNDAY SERVICE OF THIS ROUTE SEE SCHEDULES ON THE REVERSE SIDE

	 17B	 South Atlantic/Dunlawton
MON-SAT:	 Departs Gate N-5
	 Outbound to
	 Nova/Dunlawton

MON-SAT:	 Arrives Gate N-5
	 Inbound to
	 Transfer Plaza
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-:- -:- -:- -:-
6:07 6:24 6:29 -:-
6:30 6:47 6:52 7:05
7:00 7:17 7:22 -:-
7:30 7:47 7:52 8:05
8:00 8:17 8:22 -:-
8:30 8:47 8:52 9:05
9:00 9:17 9:22 -:-
9:30 9:47 9:52 10:05
10:00 10:17 10:22 -:-
10:30 10:47 10:52 11:05
11:00 11:17 11:22 -:-
11:30 11:47 11:52 12:05
12:00 12:17 12:22 -:-
12:30 12:47 12:52 1:05
1:00 1:17 1:22 -:-
1:30 1:47 1:52 2:05
2:00 2:17 2:22 -:-
2:30 2:47 2:52 3:05
3:00 3:17 3:22 -:-
3:30 3:47 3:52 4:05
4:00 4:17 4:22 -:-
4:30 4:47 4:52 5:05
5:00 5:17 5:22 -:-
5:30 5:47 5:52 6:05
6:00 6:14 6:19 -:-
6:30 6:47 6:52 -:-
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-:- 6:30 6:33 6:40 6:58
-:- -:- 7:02 7:10 7:28

7:16 7:28 7:32 7:40 7:58
-:- -:- 8:02 8:10 8:28

8:16 8:28 8:32 8:40 8:58
-:- -:- 9:02 9:10 9:28

9:16 9:28 9:32 9:40 9:58
-:- -:- 10:02 10:10 10:28

10:16 10:28 10:32 10:40 10:58
-:- -:- 11:02 11:10 11:28

11:16 11:28 11:32 11:40 11:58
-:- -:- 12:02 12:10 12:28

12:16 12:28 12:32 12:40 12:58
-:- -:- 1:02 1:10 1:28

1:16 1:28 1:32 1:40 1:58
-:- -:- 2:02 2:10 2:28

2:16 2:28 2:32 2:40 2:58
-:- -:- 3:02 3:10 3:28

3:16 3:28 3:32 3:40 3:58
-:- -:- 4:02 4:10 4:28

4:16 4:28 4:32 4:40 4:58
-:- -:- 5:02 5:10 5:28

5:16 5:28 5:32 5:40 5:58
-:- -:- 5:58 6:06 6:24

6:15 6:23 6:29 6:37 6:55
-:- -:- 6:50 6:58 7:16

	 18	 International Speedway/Williamson
MON-SAT:	� Departs Gate B Outbound to Ormond Walmart

MON-SAT:	 Arrives Gate B Inbound to Transfer Plaza
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7:00 7:05 7:09 7:15 7:24 7:33 7:38 7:43 7:54
8:00 8:05 8:09 8:15 8:24 8:33 8:38 8:43 8:54
9:00 9:05 9:09 9:15 9:24 9:33 9:38 9:43 9:54
10:00 10:05 10:09 10:15 10:24 10:33 10:38 10:43 10:54
11:00 11:05 11:09 11:15 11:24 11:33 11:38 11:43 11:54
12:00 12:05 12:09 12:15 12:24 12:33 12:38 12:43 12:54
1:00 1:05 1:09 1:15 1:24 1:33 1:38 1:43 1:54
2:00 2:05 2:09 2:15 2:24 2:33 2:38 2:43 2:54
3:00 3:05 3:09 3:15 3:24 3:33 3:38 3:43 3:54
4:00 4:05 4:09 4:15 4:24 4:33 4:38 4:43 4:54
5:00 5:05 5:09 5:15 5:24 5:33 5:38 5:43 5:54
5:55 6:00 6:04 6:10 6:18 6:27 6:32 6:37 6:48
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7:00 7:07 7:13 7:19 7:25 7:35 7:42 7:50
8:00 8:07 8:13 8:19 8:25 8:35 8:42 8:50
9:00 9:07 9:13 9:19 9:25 9:35 9:42 9:50
10:00 10:07 10:13 10:19 10:25 10:35 10:42 10:50
11:00 11:07 11:13 11:19 11:25 11:35 11:42 11:50
12:00 12:07 12:13 12:19 12:25 12:35 12:42 12:50
1:00 1:07 1:13 1:19 1:25 1:35 1:42 1:50
2:00 2:07 2:13 2:19 2:25 2:35 2:42 2:50
3:00 3:07 3:13 3:19 3:25 3:35 3:42 3:50
4:00 4:07 4:13 4:19 4:25 4:35 4:42 4:50
5:00 5:07 5:13 5:19 5:25 5:35 5:42 5:50
6:00 6:07 6:12 6:18 6:23 -:- -:- -:-

MON-SAT: Arrives Gate U Inbound to Transfer Plaza
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-:- -:- -:- 6:19 6:32 6:43 6:56
7:00 7:05 7:14 7:19 7:32 7:43 7:56
8:00 8:05 8:14 8:19 8:32 8:43 8:56
9:00 9:05 9:14 9:19 9:32 9:43 9:56

10:00 10:05 10:14 10:19 10:32 10:43 10:56
11:00 11:05 11:14 11:19 11:32 11:43 11:56
12:00 12:05 12:14 12:19 12:32 12:43 12:56
1:00 1:05 1:14 1:19 1:32 1:43 1:56
2:00 2:05 2:14 2:19 2:32 2:43 2:56
3:00 3:05 3:14 3:19 3:32 3:43 3:56
4:00 4:05 4:14 4:19 4:32 4:43 4:56
5:00 5:05 5:14 5:19 5:32 5:43 5:56
5:55 6:00 6:08 6:13 6:26 6:37 6:50

	 19	 Granada/A1A
MON-SAT:	 Departs Gate P Outbound to AdventHealth
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6:00 6:10 6:21 6:31 6:36 6:42 6:47
7:00 7:12 7:23 7:33 7:38 7:46 7:52
8:00 8:12 8:23 8:33 8:38 8:46 8:52
9:00 9:12 9:23 9:33 9:38 9:46 9:52
10:00 10:12 10:23 10:33 10:38 10:46 10:52
11:00 11:12 11:23 11:33 11:38 11:46 11:52
12:00 12:12 12:23 12:33 12:38 12:46 12:52
1:00 1:12 1:23 1:33 1:38 1:46 1:52
2:00 2:12 2:23 2:33 2:38 2:46 2:52
3:00 3:12 3:23 3:33 3:38 3:46 3:52
4:00 4:12 4:23 4:33 4:38 4:46 4:52
5:00 5:12 5:23 5:33 5:38 5:46 5:52
6:00 6:12 6:23 6:33 6:38 -:- -:-

Daytona Beach Bus Service
•	All times shown in bold are p.m. trips.
•	All trips shown in    do not operate on Saturdays.
•	All trips shown in    operate on Saturdays only.

NOTE: ALL BUSES EQUIPPED WITH
WHEELCHAIR RAMP AND BIKE RACKS.

FOR NIGHT AND SUNDAY SERVICE OF THIS ROUTE SEE SCHEDULES ON THE REVERSE SIDE

	 10	 Medical Center
MON-SAT:	� Departs Gate D 

Outbound to  
Volusia Mall

MON-SAT:	� Arrives Gate D 
Inbound to  
Transfer Plaza
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6:35 6:38 6:42 6:46 6:50 6:54
7:30 7:33 7:37 7:41 7:45 7:49
8:30 8:33 8:37 8:41 8:45 8:49
9:30 9:33 9:37 9:41 9:45 9:49
10:30 10:33 10:37 10:41 10:45 10:49
11:30 11:33 11:37 11:41 11:45 11:49
12:30 12:33 12:37 12:41 12:45 12:49
1:30 1:33 1:37 1:41 1:45 1:49
2:30 2:33 2:37 2:41 2:45 2:49
3:30 3:33 3:37 3:41 3:45 3:49
4:30 4:33 4:37 4:41 4:45 4:49
5:30 5:33 5:37 5:41 5:45 5:49
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7:00 7:06 7:08 7:12 7:18 7:24
7:57 8:03 8:05 8:09 8:15 8:21
8:57 9:03 9:05 9:09 9:15 9:21
9:57 10:03 10:05 10:09 10:15 10:21
10:57 11:03 11:05 11:09 11:15 11:21
11:57 12:03 12:05 12:09 12:15 12:21
12:57 1:03 1:05 1:09 1:15 1:21
1:57 2:03 2:05 2:09 2:15 2:21
2:57 3:03 3:05 3:09 3:15 3:21
3:57 4:03 4:05 4:09 4:15 4:21
4:57 5:03 5:05 5:09 5:15 5:21
5:57 6:03 6:05 6:09 6:15 6:21

	 3	 North Ridgewood
MON-FRI:	 Departs Gate E Outbound to Ormond Beach
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6:00 6:11 6:17 -:- -:- 6:18 -:- -:- 6:23 6:30 C*
6:30 6:43 6:50 6:53 7:00 7:04 -:- 7:05 -:- -:- B
7:00 7:13 7:20 7:23 7:30 7:34 7:40 -:- -:- -:- A
7:30 7:43 7:50 7:53 8:00 8:04 -:- 8:05 -:- -:- B
8:00 8:13 8:20 8:23 8:30 8:34 8:40 -:- -:- -:- A
8:30 8:43 8:50 8:53 9:00 9:04 -:- 9:05 -:- -:- B
9:00 9:13 9:20 9:23 9:30 9:34 9:40 -:- -:- -:- A
9:30 9:43 9:50 9:53 10:00 10:04 -:- 10:05 -:- -:- B
10:00 10:13 10:20 10:23 10:30 10:34 10:40 -:- -:- -:- A
11:00 11:13 11:20 11:23 11:30 11:34 -:- 11:35 -:- -:- B
12:00 12:13 12:20 12:23 12:30 12:34 12:40 -:- -:- -:- A
1:00 1:13 1:20 1:23 1:30 1:34 -:- 1:35 -:- -:- B
2:00 2:13 2:20 2:23 2:30 2:34 2:40 -:- -:- -:- A
3:00 3:13 3:20 3:23 3:30 3:34 -:- 3:35 -:- -:- B
3:15 3:26 3:32 -:- -:- 3:33 -:- -:- 3:38 3:45 C*
3:30 3:43 3:50 3:53 4:00 4:04 -:- 4:05 -:- -:- B
4:00 4:13 4:20 4:23 4:30 4:34 4:40 -:- -:- -:- A
4:30 4:43 4:50 4:53 5:00 5:04 -:- 5:05 -:- -:- B
5:00 5:13 5:20 5:23 5:30 5:34 5:40 -:- -:- -:- A
5:30 5:43 5:50 5:53 6:00 6:04 -:- 6:05 -:- -:- B
6:00 6:13 6:19 -:- -:- 6:21 6:27 -:- -:- -:- A

MON-FRI:	 Arrives Gate J/E Inbound to Transfer Plaza
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6:30 6:34 6:40 6:50 -:- 6:53 6:57 7:04 7:17 C*
-:- -:- -:- 7:05 7:13 7:19 7:23 7:30 7:43 B
-:- 7:40 -:- 7:46 -:- 7:49 7:53 8:00 8:13 A
-:- -:- -:- 8:05 8:13 8:19 8:23 8:30 8:43 B
-:- 8:40 -:- 8:46 -:- 8:49 8:53 9:00 9:13 A
-:- -:- -:- 9:05 9:13 9:19 9:23 9:30 9:43 B
-:- 9:40 -:- 9:46 -:- 9:49 9:53 10:00 10:13 A
-:- -:- -:- 10:05 10:13 10:19 10:23 10:30 10:43 B
-:- 10:40 -:- 10:46 -:- 10:49 10:53 11:00 11:13 A
-:- -:- -:- 11:35 11:43 11:49 11:53 12:00 12:13 B
-:- 12:40 -:- 12:46 -:- 12:49 12:53 1:00 1:13 A
-:- -:- -:- 1:35 1:43 1:49 1:53 2:00 2:13 B
-:- 2:40 -:- 2:46 2:49 2:53 3:00 3:13 A
-:- -:- -:- 3:35 3:43 3:49 3:53 4:00 4:13 B

3:45 3:49 3:55 -:- -:- -:- 4:08 4:15 4:28 C*
-:- -:- -:- 4:05 4:13 4:19 4:23 4:30 4:43 B
-:- 4:40 -:- 4:46 -:- 4:49 4:53 5:00 5:13 A
-:- -:- -:- 5:05 5:13 5:19 5:23 5:30 5:43 B
-:- 5:40 -:- 5:46 -:- 5:49 5:53 6:00 6:13 A
-:- -:- -:- 6:05 6:13 6:19 6:23 6:30 6:43 B
-:- 6:27 -:- 6:33 -:- 6:36 6:40 6:45 6:55 A

* The first trip is a “C” trip which serves U.S. 1/I-95 and the Ormond Industrial Park Monday to Friday.
* Los viajes “C” sirven U.S. 1/I-95 y la Zona Industrial Ormond de lunes a viernes.

SAT ONLY:	 Departs Gate E Outbound to Ormond Beach
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6:30 6:43 6:50 6:53 7:00 7:04 7:10 -:- A
7:30 7:43 7:50 7:53 8:00 8:04 -:- 8:05 B
8:30 8:43 8:50 8:53 9:00 9:04 9:10 -:- A
9:30 9:43 9:50 9:53 10:00 10:04 -:- 10:05 B
10:30 10:43 10:50 10:53 11:00 11:04 11:10 -:- A
11:30 11:43 11:50 11:53 12:00 12:04 -:- 12:05 B
12:30 12:43 12:50 12:53 1:00 1:04 1:10 -:- A
1:30 1:43 1:50 1:53 2:00 2:04 -:- 2:05 B
2:30 2:43 2:50 2:53 3:00 3:04 3:10 -:- A
3:30 3:43 3:50 3:53 4:00 4:04 -:- 4:05 B
4:30 4:43 4:50 4:53 5:00 5:04 5:10 -:- A  
5:30 5:43 5:50 5:53 6:00 6:04 -:- 6:05 B

FOR NIGHT AND SUNDAY SERVICE OF THIS ROUTE SEE SCHEDULES ON THE REVERSE SIDE

SAT ONLY:	 Arrives Gate J Inbound to Transfer Plaza
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7:10 7:16 -:- 7:19 7:23 7:30 7:43 A
-:- 8:05 8:13 8:19 8:23 8:30 8:43 B

9:10 9:16 -:- 9:19 9:23 9:30 9:43 A
-:- 10:05 10:13 10:19 10:23 10:30 10:43 B

11:10 11:16 -:- 11:19 11:23 11:30 11:43 A
-:- 12:05 12:13 12:19 12:23 12:30 12:43 B

1:10 1:16 -:- 1:19 1:23 1:30 1:43 A
-:- 2:05 2:13 2:19 2:23 2:30 2:43 B

3:10 3:16 -:- 3:19 3:23 3:30 3:43 A
-:- 4:05 4:13 4:19 4:23 4:30 4:43 B

5:10 5:16 -:- 5:19 5:23 5:30 5:43 A
-:- 6:05 6:13 6:19 6:23 6:30 6:43 B
-:- -:- -:- -:- 6:40 6:47 7:00

FOR NIGHT SERVICE OF THIS ROUTE SEE SCHEDULES ON THE REVERSE SIDE

MON-FRI:	 Arrives Gate I Inbound to Transfer Plaza

SAT ONLY:	 Arrives Gate I Inbound to Transfer Plaza
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-:- -:- -:- -:- 6:25 -:- 6:30 6:36 6:44 6:58
-:- 6:54 7:10 -:- 7:23 7:24 7:29 7:36 7:44 7:58

7:19 -:- 7:24 7:30 7:37 7:46 7:51 7:59 8:08 8:22
-:- 7:44 7:58 8:04 8:11 8:20 8:25 8:33 8:42 8:56

8:23 -:- 8:28 8:34 8:41 8:50 8:55 9:03 9:12 9:26
-:- 8:44 8:58 9:04 9:11 9:20 9:25 9:33 9:42 9:56

9:23 -:- 9:28 9:34 9:41 9:50 9:55 10:03 10:12 10:26
-:- 9:44 9:58 10:04 10:11 10:20 10:25 10:33 10:42 10:56

10:23 -:- 10:28 10:34 10:41 10:50 10:55 11:03 11:12 11:26
-:- 10:44 10:58 11:04 11:11 11:20 11:25 11:33 11:42 11:56

11:23 -:- 11:28 11:34 11:41 11:50 11:55 12:03 12:12 12:26
-:- 12:14 12:28 12:34 12:41 12:50 12:55 1:03 1:12 1:26

1:23 -:- 1:28 1:34 1:41 1:50 1:55 2:03 2:12 2:26
-:- 2:14 2:28 2:34 2:41 2:50 2:55 3:03 3:12 3:26

3:23 -:- 3:28 3:34 3:41 3:50 3:55 4:03 4:12 4:26
-:- 3:44 3:58 4:04 4:11 4:20 4:25 4:33 4:42 4:56

4:23 -:- 4:28 4:34 4:41 4:50 4:55 5:03 5:12 5:26
-:- 4:44 4:58 -:- 5:11 5:20 5:25 5:33 5:42 5:56

5:19 -:- 5:24 -:- 5:37 5:45 5:50 5:58 6:07 6:21
-:- 5:40 5:54 -:- 6:07 6:15 6:20 6:28 6:37 6:51
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7:19 -:- 7:24 7:37 7:46 7:51 7:59 8:08 8:22
-:- 8:14 8:28 8:41 8:50 8:55 9:03 9:12 9:26

9:23 -:- 9:28 9:41 9:50 9:55 10:03 10:12 10:26
-:- 10:14 10:28 10:41 10:50 10:55 11:03 11:12 11:26

11:23 -:- 11:28 11:41 11:50 11:55 12:03 12:12 12:26
-:- 12:14 12:28 12:41 12:50 12:55 1:03 1:12 1:26

1:23 -:- 1:28 1:41 1:50 1:55 2:03 2:12 2:26
-:- 2:14 2:28 2:41 2:50 2:55 3:03 3:12 3:26

3:23 -:- 3:28 3:41 3:50 3:55 4:03 4:12 4:26
-:- 4:14 4:28 4:41 4:50 4:55 5:03 5:12 5:26

5:19 -:- 5:24 5:37 5:45 -:- 5:58 6:07 6:21
*	 Bus goes inside Flea Market on Friday and Saturday between the hours of 8:00 a.m. and 5:00 p.m.
* 	� El autobús va dentro del Mercado de Pulgas el viernes y el sábado entre las horas de a las 8:00 a.m. y 

a las 5:00 p.m.
** 	 Bus does not enter VA Clinic. Bus stops are on Dunn Ave.
** �	� El autobús no ingresa a la Clínica VA. Las paradas de autobús están en Dunn Ave.

SAT ONLY:	 Departs Gate I Outbound to Volusia Mall/Tanger Outlets
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6:30 6:41 6:48 6:58 7:07 -:- 7:19
7:30 7:42 7:50 8:03 8:11 8:14 -:-
8:30 8:42 8:50 9:03 9:11 -:- 9:23
9:30 9:42 9:50 10:03 10:11 10:14 -:-

10:30 10:42 10:50 11:03 11:11 -:- 11:23
11:30 11:42 11:50 12:03 12:11 12:14 -:-
12:30 12:42 12:50 1:03 1:11 -:- 1:23
1:30 1:42 1:50 2:03 2:11 2:14 -:-
2:30 2:42 2:50 3:03 3:11 -:- 3:23
3:30 3:42 3:50 4:03 4:11 4:14 -:-
4:30 4:41 4:48 4:58 5:07 -:- 5:19
5:30 5:41 5:48 5:58 6:07 6:10 -:-

	 11	 Mason Ave/Flea Market/Tanger Outlets
MON-FRI:	 Departs Gate I Outbound to Volusia Mall/Tanger Outlets
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6:17 6:27 6:33 6:43 6:51 6:54 -:-
6:30 6:41 6:48 6:58 7:07 -:- 7:19
7:00 7:12 7:20 7:33 7:41 7:44 -:-
7:30 7:42 7:50 8:03 8:11 -:- 8:23
8:00 8:12 8:20 8:33 8:41 8:44 -:-
8:30 8:42 8:50 9:03 9:11 -:- 9:23
9:00 9:12 9:20 9:33 9:41 9:44 -:-
9:30 9:42 9:50 10:03 10:11 -:- 10:23

10:00 10:12 10:20 10:33 10:41 10:44 -:-
10:30 10:42 10:50 11:03 11:11 -:- 11:23
11:30 11:42 11:50 12:03 12:11 12:14 -:-
12:30 12:42 12:50 1:03 1:11 -:- 1:23
1:30 1:42 1:50 2:03 2:11 2:14 -:-
2:30 2:42 2:50 3:03 3:11 -:- 3:23
3:00 3:12 3:20 3:33 3:41 3:44 -:-
3:30 3:42 3:50 4:03 4:11 -:- 4:23
4:00 4:12 4:20 4:33 4:41 4:44 -:-
4:30 4:41 4:48 4:58 5:07 -:- 5:19
5:00 5:11 5:18 5:28 5:37 5:40 -:-
5:30 5:41 5:48 5:58 6:07 -:- 6:19
6:00 6:11 6:18 6:28 6:37 6:40 -:-

	 60	 East/West Connector
MON-SAT:	 Departs Gate C Westbound to Amelia Super Stop
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-:- -:- 5:15 5:20 -:- 5:36 5:40
-:- -:- *5:57 6:03 -:- 6:19 6:23
6:32 6:40 6:45 6:53 7:01 7:13 7:19
-:- -:- 6:56 7:01 -:- 7:13 7:19
7:02 7:10 7:15 7:23 7:31 7:43 7:49
7:32 7:40 7:45 7:53 8:01 8:13 8:19
8:02 8:10 8:15 8:23 8:31 8:43 8:49
8:32 8:40 8:45 8:53 9:01 9:13 9:19
9:02 9:10 9:15 9:23 9:31 9:43 9:49
9:32 9:40 9:45 9:53 10:01 10:13 10:19

10:02 10:10 10:15 10:23 10:31 10:43 10:49
10:32 10:40 10:45 10:53 11:01 11:13 11:19
11:32 11:40 11:45 11:53 12:01 12:13 12:19
12:32 12:40 12:45 12:53 1:01 1:13 1:19
1:32 1:40 1:45 1:53 2:01 2:13 2:19
2:32 2:40 2:45 2:53 3:01 3:13 3:19
3:02 3:10 3:15 3:23 3:31 3:43 3:49
3:32 3:40 3:45 3:53 4:01 4:13 4:19
4:02 4:10 4:15 4:23 4:31 4:43 4:49
4:32 4:40 4:45 4:53 5:01 5:13 5:19
5:32 5:40 5:45 5:53 6:01 6:13 6:19
6:32 6:40 6:45 6:53 7:01 7:13 7:19

* Serves the Daytona Airport at 5:55 a.m. Westbound and 7:05 p.m. Eastbound.
* Sirve al aeropuerto de Daytona a las 5:55 a.m. en dirección oeste y a las 7:05 p.m. hacia el este.

MON-SAT:	 Arrives Gate C Eastbound to Transfer Plaza
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6:00 6:05 6:15 6:25 -:- 6:35 6:41 6:51
6:30 6:35 6:45 6:55 -:- 7:05 7:11 7:21
7:30 7:35 7:45 7:55 -:- 8:05 8:11 8:21
8:00 8:05 8:15 8:25 -:- 8:35 8:41 8:51
8:30 8:35 8:45 8:55 -:- 9:05 9:11 9:21
9:00 9:05 9:15 9:25 -:- 9:35 9:41 9:51
9:30 9:35 9:45 9:55 -:- 10:05 10:11 10:21

10:00 10:05 10:15 10:25 -:- 10:35 10:41 10:51
10:30 10:35 10:45 10:55 -:- 11:05 11:11 11:21
11:00 11:05 11:15 11:25 -:- 11:35 11:41 11:51
11:30 11:35 11:45 11:55 -:- 12:05 12:11 12:21
12:30 12:35 12:45 12:55 -:- 1:05 1:11 1:21
1:30 1:35 1:45 1:55 -:- 2:05 2:11 2:21
2:30 2:35 2:45 2:55 -:- 3:05 3:11 3:21
3:30 3:35 3:45 3:55 -:- 4:05 4:11 4:21
4:00 4:05 4:15 4:25 -:- 4:35 4:41 4:51
4:30 4:35 4:45 4:55 -:- 5:05 5:11 5:21
5:00 5:05 5:15 5:25 -:- 5:35 5:41 5:51
5:30 5:35 5:45 5:55 -:- 6:05 6:11 6:21
6:28 6:33 6:43 6:53 7:02 7:04 7:10 7:20
7:25 7:30 -:- 7:44 -:- 7:51 -:- -:-

Does not go inside Volusia Mall
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See continuation
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  See continuation

See continuation

To New Smyrna 
Beach & Edgewater
See reverse

See 
  continuation
    above left

Daytona

  Beach

      Country

        Club

Tuscawilla

Park

BMX Track &

Softball Field

Indigo

  Lakes

   Golf

    Resort

LPGA

International

Golf Course

Pelican Bay

        Golf & Country

                 Club (North)

Pelican Bay

      Golf & Country

         Club (South)

Riviera Golf &
Country Club

Tomoka Oaks
Country Club

Oceanside

              Country 

                       Club

Bicentennial Park

Mem.
Park

Sugar Mill
Gardens

Laura
Sacco
Park

Reed
Canal
Park

Nedwanger Park

Melodie
Park

Oceans

     Golf 

          Club

Riverview
Park

Sunrise
  Park

Riviera
ParkPlaza

Grande
Park

Flomich
   Park

Big Tree
   Park

Ames
Park

Cassen
   Park & Pier

Fortunato 
Park

Manatee 
Island
Park

City Island
Rec. Area

Ross 
    Point 
    Park

Hugenot
 Park

Dix
 Park

TOMOKA

             STATE

             PARK

Nova Road
     Rec. Area

Sanchez
Park

Central

 Park

Hollyland
     Park

Derbyshire
  Rec. Park

Riverbridge
Gardens

Mainland
High School

Ormond Beach
Middle School

Ormond 
Beach
Elementary 
School

Osceola
Elementary 

School

Seabreeze
Senior High 
School

Ortona
Elementary 
School

Riverview
Learning Center        

Longstreet 
Elementary 

School

Pine Trail
Elementary 
School

Tomoka
Elementary 
School

Holly Hill
Elem. School

Westside
Elementary 
School

Palm Terrace
Elementary School

Turie T. 
 Small
   Elem. 
   Sch.

Campbell
Middle 
School

South Daytona
Elementary 

School

Sugar Mill
Elementary 
School

Port Orange
Elem. School

Silver Sands
Middle School

Horizon
Elementary 
School

Atlantic
High 
School

Sweetwater
Elementary 
School

Spruce Creek
Elementary 
School

Spruce Creek
High School

Pathways
Elementary 
School

University of 
Central FL

Bethune
Cookman
University

Daytona 
State
College

Daytona
International
Speedway

Dickerson
Comm. Ctr.

       Holly Hill
 Public Library

Library

Library

Veterans
Nursing

Home

V.A. Mental
Health Services

Halifax 
Med.

Ctr.

Florida
Healthcare
Plans

AdventHealth

Urgent
Care
Halifax
Medical
Center

Advanced
Technology

Center

City Hall

Addison
Blockhouse 
Ruins

Ormond Beach
Business Park

South Forty
Shopping
Center

Walmart
 Super 
  Center

Chamber of 
Commerce

City Hall

Renaissance
  Center

Tomoka
Plaza

City Hall

YMCA

Holly Hill
Shopping 
Center

Edgewell
Personal

Care

Schnebly
Recreation

Center

Holly
Hill
Plaza 

Masonova
Plaza 

Halifax
Behavioral

Services

Sugar Mill 
Ruins

Daytona
Plaza

Terminal

Bishops
Glen

DMV

City 
  Hall

Pelican Bay
Shopping Village

Shops at
Beville

Promenade
Shopping 
 Center

Belnova
Plaza

Nova Village
Market

Port
Orange
Marina

South
 Daytona
  Business
   Park

Public
 Works
  Dept.

Sunshine
  Park
    Shopping
      Center

Big Tree
      Plaza

Pigotte
Community
         Center

Amphitheatre YMCA
City Hall

Ravenwood Square
Shopping Center

Westport Square
Shopping Center

Halifax
Health

Medical
Center

Walmart
Super Center Commonwealth

Shopping 
Center

Riverwood
Shopping 
Center

Countryside
Station
Shopping 
Center

Dunlawton Square
Shopping Center

Park Plaza
Shopping 
Center

William V. 

Chapel Jr. 

Mem. Bridge

Main St Bridge

Seabree
ze 

 Bridge

YMCA

Ormond Beach
Performng Arts
 Center & Senior 
      Center

Ormond
         Mall

Bellair
     Plaza

WORC

Ormond
Towne
Square

Trails
Shopping

Center

Peabody
Auditorium Ocean Center

Lillian
Place

Daytona Beach
Racing & Card Club

Volusia Square
Shopping Center

Volusia Point
Shopping Center

Division of
Blind Services

Walmart

Conklin
Center

Easter 
Seals

River Gate
Shopping

Center

Daytona 
MallFlorida

Healthcare
Plans

Halifax 
Keech 
Health Ctr.

Twin Lakes
Medical
Center

VA Clinic

Volusia Co.
Health
Dept.

Social
Security
Of�ce

Daytona
Beach
Police
Dept.

The Pavilion
at Port Orange

Kohls

Memorial Bridge

Daytona Beach 
             International 
                           Airport

Ormond Beach
Municipal

Airport

ATLA
N

T IC  OCEA
N

Ha l i fax  R i ve r

Ha l i fax  R i ve r

I n t r acoas ta l  W
a te rw

ay

In t racoas ta l  W
a te rw

ay

    Lake
Lloyd

Herbert 

  
   

   
 St

Herbert           St

Village Trl

Bellevue    Ave    Ext

Bellevue    
   

  A

ve
South      

      
    S

t

Dr M
L King Jr Blvd

Orange      
Ave

 Keech St

Maley   St

Dr  M
ary Bethune Blvd

Madison      
      

   

3rd      
 St

6th     S
t

8th     S
t

10th    S
t

Walker    
St

15th   S
t

Flomich    S
t

Center            St

Center       St

Beach       St

Derbyshire     Rd

Carolina    Ave

Fleming    A
ve

Beach                St

Ridgew
ood         Ave

Orchard  St

Lincoln     A
ve

Thom
pson Creek Rd

Old  Kings  Rd

Sterthaus  Dr

Division    A
ve

Hand      
   Ave

Rosewood     
AveWillm

ette     
 Ave

Melrose Ave

Domicillio
 Ave

Plaza Blvd

Halifax     Dr

Peninsula     Dr

Tham
es Rd

Midway      
  Ave

Fe
nt

re
ss

  B
lv

d

Jim
m

y Ann Dr

Bill    France           Blvd

Dunn      
 Ave

W
elch

Dr

Willis
 Ave

Richard  P
ett

y

Catalina St

M
idw

ay Ave

W
hite 

George  W  Engram     
   B

lvd

Fairview    A
ve

Main St

Lincoln St
Dr M

LK     Jr Blvd

Palm
etto  Ave

Live Oak Ave

Ora St

Earl St

Loomis Ave

Beach     St

Wilder    
  Blvd

Halifax     Dr

Lynnhurst  Dr

John     Anderson     Dr

Beach                   St

Ai
rp

or
t  

   
   

   
R d

Airport         Rd

Airport       Rd

Aviator Wy

Si
gn

al
 A

ve

S unshine  Blvd

Yonge St

3rd    S
t

Brentwood

Dr

Vine  St

Derbyshire                 Rd

3rd    St

Ji
m

m
y 

   
 A

nn
   

 D
r

Holsonback Dr

Arroyo    P
kwy

Han
d 

  
   

   
   

   
   

   
 Ave

Alabama    A
ve

Riverside Dr

Madeline      Ave

Big Tree Rd

Reed  Canal  
 R

d

M
agnolia            Ave

Main     Trl

Keech  St

Ridge      
 Blvd

Reed  Canal   Rd

Ci
ty

 C
tr

 D
r

Cedar St

15th    S
t

Bayless Blvd

Tom
oka Farm

s Rd

International     
      

    S
peedway      

    B
lvd

Willmette      
     

  Ave

Heinem
an St

Brentwood Dr

Ave B

St

Valor B
l v

d

Sum
m

er Trees   Rd

S Swallowtail
Dr

Butter�y
Blvd

Riversice  Dr Harvar d  D
r

City Center Pkw
y

Peninsula  Dr

International  S
peedway

M
ason  Ave

Co
rn

er
st

on
e Blvd

Blvd

Yonge     St

Nova      Rd

N
ov

a 
 R

d

Nova     Rd

Nova                Rd

Ridgew
ood       Ave

Ridgew
ood              

Ridgew
ood       Ave

Clyde M
orris Blvd

Clyde    M
orris               Blvd

Clyde M
orris  Blvd

Clyde   M
orris    Blvd

Williamson  Blvd

W
illiam

son     Blvd

W
illiam

son     Blvd

Williamson       Blvd

LP
GA

   
   

Bl
vd

Internatio
nal   

  S
peedway    

  B
lvd

D
un

la
w

to
n 

   
   

  A
ve

Ta
ylo

r  

   R
d

Du
nl

aw
to

n 
   

   
   

   
   

 A
ve

Dunlawton     
     

     
  Ave

Granada   Blvd

Granada    Blvd

Gr
an

ad

a    
 B

lvd

Mason      
      

      
Ave

Mason     
      

      
      

Ave

Seabreeze 

Blvd

Oakbridge 

Blvd

Beville      
    R

d

Beville      
     R

d

Nova            Rd

Taylor     Rd

Sp
ru

ce
  C

re
ek

  R
d

Ocean     Shore     Blvd

Atlantic          Ave

Atlantic        Ave

Atlantic          Ave

LPGA     B
lvd

Cardinal Blvd

Demott St

Phyllis Ave

LPGA Blvd

Tom
oka      Farm

s      Rd

Clyde   M
orris   Blvd

Clyde Morris  Blvd

Mason  Ave

Port
  Orange

Ormond
Beach

Daytona
  BeachHolly 

    Hill

South
Daytona

Daytona
  Beach
    Shores

Har
bor

Allandale

National
Gardens

Intermodal Transit Facility

VOTRAN Transfer Plaza

Transfer
10, 11, 18

Transfer
6, 18, 19

95

95

95

1

92

4

4

1

1

A1A

5

1
5

9

5A

40

40

9

483

483

483

430

A1A

441

5A

483

421

5A

421

A1A

5

1

A1A

5

441

400

9

5

400

430

5A

92

92

Ridgew
ood     Ave

W
illiam

son Blvd

Promenade
 Shopping
 Center

  Sunshine Park
Shopping Center

Big Tree
      Plaza

Flea
Market

Volusia
Square
Shopping
  Center

Dog Track

Ha l i f ax       R i v e r

Beville      
      

      
Rd

Atlantic        Ave

Port Orange

Daytona
  Beach

City Hall
Belnova
Plaza

Nova Village
Market

Walmart

Orange Ave

Ridgew
ood    Ave

Nova        Rd

Dunlawton Ave

City Hall

Embry Riddle
Aeronautical

UniversityDaytona
Int’l Speedway

VA Clinic
Senior Ctr.

Halifax
Medical

Ctr
Division
of Blind
Services

Florida
Healthcare

Plans

Daytona Beach
 International

 Airport

South      
 St

Cedar St

Dr M
L King Jr Blvd

Orange Ave

Keech St

Bill France Blvd

Peninsula Dr

Bellevue      
Ave

Dunn Ave

Clyde M
orris                           Blvd

Beach   St

Ocean Center

Jim
m

y Ann Dr

Volusia Point
Shop. Ctr.

Bethune-
Cookman
University

W
hite      St

Derbyshire Rd

Keech    St

Dr Mary Bethune     
     

  Blvd

Tham
es Rd

Volusia Mall
International   S

peedway Blvd

Mason Ave

10 Night

10
Sun/Hol

DSC

Florida
Health

Care

Daytona Plaza 

Tomoka
Town
Center

Tanger
 Outlet
  Mall

DMV

Peabody
Auditorium

Main St
2nd   St3rd    S

t

3rd St

Mason Ave

Ora St

Halifax Dr

LPGA  Blvd

Earl St

       Holly Hill
 Public Library

City Hall

Library
Atlantic Med.
 Ctr. Ormond

Bellair
    Plaza

Trails
Shopping
Center

River Gate
Shopping

Center

Orchard  St
Thom

pson

Creek Rd

Lincoln

Ave

Old Kings Rd

Sterthaus Dr

Halifax Dr

Plaza Blvd

Nova      Rd

Nova Rd

Mem. Art Mus.
& Gardens

Youth Rec.
Ctr.

Yonge     St

City
Hall

C of C
Granada Blvd

Atlantic       Ave

Herbert St

YMCA

Ormond Beach

George W

Engram Blvd

Madison Ave

95

1
483

9
4

5A

421

5

441

17

17

17

A1A

15

4

5A

483

10

3

VOTRAN Transfer Plaza

1

Intermodal Transit Facility

A1A

92

4

40

10

10

10

11

1

5

3 1

Ha li f a x  Ri v e r  I n t r acoastal  W
a t e r way

See Daytona
  Beach map

Lighthouse
Point Park

Comm.
Center

City 
Hall

Inlet
Plaza

Ponce
   Inlet

Atlantic          Ave
Peninsula     Dr

40

17A

17A

1

19
8

17A
17B

17B

11

92

7

1

5

60

4

15

15

12 15
12

18

10

6
5
3

17A

VOTRAN Transfer Plaza

11B
11A

Park

Manatee Island
Park

City Island 
Rec. Area

City Island
Library

Court 
House

Halifax
Historic
Museum

News Journal
Center

Volusia 
  County 
    Bldg.

Volusia 
County
Justice 
Center

Daytona Beach
Chamber of 
Commerce

Memorial  Bridge

Jackie
Robinson
Ballpark

City
Hall

FL State
Of�ce 
Bldg.

Ha l i fax  R i ve r

 Dr M
ary Bethune Blvd

Bay St

Palm
etto  Ave

Live Oak Ave

Beach      St

3rd Ave

Magnolia      
  Ave

Orange      
      

      
Ave

Emory Ct

Segrave          St

Cottage

Ln

Basin    S
t

1st     
   Ave

Mullally    S
t

Daytona St

San Juan Ave

M
ason    St

Myrtle Ln

Ivy  Ln

York  St

Orange   Ave

Ridgew
ood Ave

International Speedway Blvd

Ci ty   Island  Pkw
yFarmers

Market

Charles    St

W
all          St

In
te

rn
at

io
na

l  
Sp

ee
dw

ay
  B

lv
d

Seabridge
 Oceanfront
   ParkSeabridge

 Riverfront
    Park

H
a l i fax  R

i ve r

To m o k a
B a s i n

Tarpon Ave Bass Dr

Dolphin Ave

John     Anderson      Dr
Ocean     Shore     Blvd

A1A

See Daytona
  Beach map

1

60
9210

To Deland & Deltona

County
Jail

Tiger Bay Rd

Red John Dr

Olson Dr

Re
d 

Jo
hn Rd

Old Deland Rd

Indian Lake Rd

United 
Way

A1A North

North Ridgewood

South Ridgewood

Center Street

North Nova/Derbyshire

South Nova

Halifax

Bethune/Dunn

Mason Ave/Flea Market

Mason Ave/Tanger Outlets

Clyde Morris

Orange Avenue

South Atlantic/Ponce Inlet

South Atlantic/Dunlawton

International Speedway/
Williamson

Granada/A1A

Southeast Connector

East/West connector

Transit centers

Direction of route

Limited service –
see schedule

Place of interest

Public place

Hospital

Library

City hall

Courthouse

Museum

Ruins

Theatre/Arts center

College/University

School

Post of�ce

Shopping center

Market

Marina

Park/Golf course

Airport

April 2025

1

40

17B

3A/B
4
5
6
7
8
10

11A
11B
12
15
17A

60

Legend

18

19

APPROXIMATE SCALE OF MAP

0

0 1 Mi

1 Km

1/2

1/2

Route 10 – 
Sunday/Holiday & Night service

Route 10 – 
Sunday/Holiday service only

Route 11 – 
Night service

Route 60 does
not go into 
Volusia Mall

Route 11A:
Serves Daytona Flea Market

Route 11B: 
Serves Tanger Outlets

The
Casements

Marine
Science
Center

Memorial Art
Museum & 
Gardens

Lighthouse
Boatyard

Inlet
 Harbor
  Marina

Causeway
Park

Bethune
Performing
Arts Center

Volusia Mall

Tanger
Outlet

Mall

Tomoka
Town
Center

Embry Riddle
Aeronautical

University

Bethune Point
Rec. Complex &
Boat Ramp

Flea
Market

Bethune
Foundation

Daytona BeachEast Volusia County 
Bus Service Map

Night & Sunday/Holiday service

A

B

C

D

E

F

G

H

I

J

K

L

M

N

O

P

Q

R

S

21 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

A

B

C

D

E

F

G

H

I

J

K

L

M

N

O

P

Q

R

S

21 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

VOTRAN Transfer Plaza
BETHUNE                                                       BLVD.

207 Doctor Mary McLeod
Bethune Blvd, Daytona Beach

NOTE: Routes 4, 7, 12 and 17B will connect with Route 40 at Swallowtail Dr.
 Route 40 serves New Symrna Beach and Edgewater.

THIRD   AVE.

RI
D

G
EW

O
O

D
  

  A
VE

N
UE

PA
LM

ET
TO

  
  A

VE
N

UE

Gate G

Gat
e 

H

Gate F

Gate E

Gate D

Gate C

Gate B

Gate A

Gate I

Gate J

Gate K

Gate L

Gate M

154

3B3A 3C

7

1
1910 186

12

60

17A
17B

11A
11B

5

8


